Account Name

Address

Date
Account Number

Account Description

Branch
Drawing Power
Interest Rate(%p.a.)
CIF No.
IFS Code
MICR Ccde
Nomination Registered
Balance as on

Search for

State Bank of India

Ms. Gursimran Kaur Ranjeet Singh Bal

D/O: Ranjeet Singh B
Hospital, Kalamboli Node, 410218

13 Sep 2021
39209150338
Savings
KALAMBOLI
0.00

2.7000
90523061083
SBIN0012701
400002240
Yes

03 MAR 2021 INR €07.00

03 MAR 2021 to 03 MAR 2021

0SBl

al. F-7 Room No 6, S, ector 4 E Kalamboli, Near MGM

Date Details i No"ighcquc Debit Credit Balance
\
|
|
| | w
| J
TRANSFER FROM 3199412044307 - T ‘
NEFT*CBIN0280622*CBINIH21062066
03MAR 2021 | 411“FRAMJEE CAWASJEE 25000.00 |
]



Account Name

Address

Date
Account Number
Account Description

Branch
Drawing Power
Interest Rate(%p.a.)
CIF No.

IFS Code

MICR Code

Nomination Registered

Balance as on

State Bank of India

SNEHAL RANE & TULSHIRAM RANE

2-B R NO 402 PROGRESSIV
CHINCHPOKLI STN, CHINCHPOK

13 Sep 2021
38294476695
Savings Alc
LALBAUG (MUMBAI)
0.00
2.7000
90264704449
SBINQ001850
400002046
Yes
03 MAR 2021 INR 25013.75

03 MAR 2021 to 03 MAR 2021

O SBI

£ BLDG, DATTARAM LAD MARG NR
LI EAST, 400012

Search for
Date Details Ref Nor.:gheque Debit Credit Balance
TRANSFER FROM 3199675044306 -
NEFT*CBIN0280622°CBINH21062066
03 MAR 2021 020°FRAMJEE CAWASJEE 25000.00 25013.75

Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN and OTP with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any

other media. Bank never ask for such information.

** This is computer generated statement and does not require a signature.
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Account Name

Address

Date

Account Numbar

Account Description

Branch

Drawing Power
Interest Rate(%p.a.)
CIF Na,

IFS Code

MICR Code

Nomination Registared

State Bank of India

Miss PRAJAKTA GIRISH TARI

OSBl

RAMDULARECHAWL, ROOM NO-2, LOKMANYA NAGAR, BHANDUP(W),

MUMBAI, 400078

04 Mar 2021
33096468508

Savings

SHIVAJI TALAO BHANDUP(WEST)

0.00

27000
86786715108
SBIN0015474
400002314
No

03 MAR 2021 INR 41925.31

Balance as on
Search lor 25 AUG 2020 to 03 MAR 2021
Date Detalls Rel No;ﬁhaque Dabit Credit Balance
TRANSFER FROM 4597943162098 - |
i INB P
O3MAR 2021 | Wp$106219009307/9321249981/XX 000000 4192831

515/Bill paid -
TRANSFER FROM 3199678044303 - ]
NEFT*CBINO280622*CBINH21062066 {




Account Details

AVINASH RAGHUNATH LONANDKAR -~ »

General Detwails

Number
Name
AddressLine !
AddressLinel
State

Zip

HMobile

Type
Currency

WICR Cooe
Ealance Detaits
Stalus As On Date

Asallable Balance

Prnmary Account

APQ\?L& Ubhourto

(

315302010108802
AVINASH RAGHUNATH LONANDKAR
729 DR BABASAHEB AMBEDKAR SOCIETY NEAR BUDHA

400079
919504510439
Savings

INR

400026006

07/09/2021
INR 71.77 (Cr)
Y

1.17, Bpo)

Nickname:

Branch:
AddressLine2:
City:

Country:
Phone

Email
Category.
Open Data
IFSC Code

Status

Effective Available Balance

Lien Balance

UTR Number

AVINASH RAGHUNATH LONANDKAR

AR STREET

VIHAR PARK SITE VIKHROLI WEST MUMBAI
MUMBAI

INDIA

avinashlonadkarni@gmail.com
SBGEN

221172017

UBINQS31537

Active Account
INR 71.77 (Cr)
INR 0.00

+ Mare Detads

Balance
Amount (INR)

Sender No:CBINH2 1062050262

NS ..,



|
|
|

g
Mm.c 19-2020

Customer No 881442558

g

410203 Scheme DIGITAL SAVINGS ACCOUNT
ax WITHOUT LIMITS
Currency INR
Stateme
s nt of Ax
= is Account No :918010035647181 for the period (From : 08-09-2020 To : 08-09-2021)
an Dyte Chq No il —
- Particulars Debit Credit Balance Init. |
— B Br |
S ,
F\FQE‘P_N‘N_(_;pAL\NCE 10200.86 ,
10-09- 2029 gP'{PZAfols4|6199249rsuvoa VI Punjab '
[ NwFannhou 2000.00 12200 86 | 2655 |
2L 10-09-2020 gPl{Pw(usamﬁleu\NmEr A/State |
—— | Ban/Farm Ho 1000.00 1320086 2635 |
10-09-2020 Flexi i
f—] : f
T SX/9200491361 8660 1/ASHISH SUNNY- 3000.00 10200 86| 2655 |
12002020 gmfg?.r\.’ll?.ﬁﬁl77(]2744.’I‘AR:\SSF.RI-Slnlc '
————/Payment 3500.00 13700.86 | 2655 |
13-00-202¢ ATM-CASH. 1
202 : ‘ i
T JAXIS/DPRH2655019193/130920/KHOPOLI 11500.00 2200.86] 2655 “
3 BRN-Flexi20049 ;
13-09-202 2 136186601/ 10-09-
——2=0201 b021ASHISH SUNNY 3000.00 5200 86, 002 |
BRN-Flexi/20049129362 162 |
13-09-202 192 12936216220-07-
—=—9-2020 202/ASHISH SUNNY 4800.00 10000 86| 002
BRN-FLEXI DEPOSIT INT TFR FROM 1‘
13-09-2020 920049129362162 22.00 1002286} 2055 |
ATM-CASH/+SHASHTRI
1 14-09-2020 NAGAR/RAIGAD/ 140920 2000.00 8022 86| 2655
|
BRN-Flexi02004912936116220-07- -
14-09-2020 2021/ASHISH SUNNY 1978.00 JOOU0.561. 2655 |
BRN-FLEX] DEPOSIT INT TFR FROM |
14-09-2020 920049129362 162 - 9.0 10009 86| 2655
UPI/P2A/025921213177/AKSHAY GA Kotak
|15-09-2020 Mah/Alcohol 1770.00 L1779.86| 26Ss
15-09-2020 Flexiy920049136 798848 ASHISH _SUNNY 1500.00 10279.86| 2655 |
1
UPLP2A/02610005 1721 SHAKTI BA Kotak
Muh UPI 250,00 10329 86| 268s
17-09-2020 Flexi/920049 137037519 ASHISH SUNNY S00.00 10029 86| 2654 ‘
UPUP2A/026721979950/ANIKET A/State 1
23-09-2020 Ban/Payment 300 (4) 10329 86| 268s
UPIP2A/026721 888272 PRASHANT Stute
23-09-2020 Ban/UPI 1562.00 8767 86| 2nss |
BRN-Flexi 9200491 37037519/ 1 7-09-
23-09-2020 202 UASHISH SUNNY S00.00 9267 86 2655 |
BRN-FlexiW200491 36798848 1 5-09-
23-09-2020 J021/ASHISH SUNNY 733.00 10000 86| 2653
UPL/P2A/0271 16R165440/GOOGLEPAY/ Axis
27-09-2020 Bank/Rewarde T7.00 10007 86| 2655
UPLP2A/027119469898/SUYOG VI/Punjab
27-09-2020 Na/lolipop 550.00 Y457 86| 2655
BRN-Flexi/920049136798848/15-09-
27-09-2020 2021/ASHISH SUNNY S43.00 10000 86| 002 |
BRN-FLEX1 DEPOSIT INT TFR FROM
27-09-2020 Y2049 | 367YRRAN nson| 10225 N6 205%
o ATM-CASH- !
29-09-2020 AXIS/DPRH26550 1737 182905920/KHOPOL| 10000.00 225 8a| 2654
- BRN- Flexi/0200491 29362162 20-07-
yy-09-2020]  |2021/ASHISH SUNNY y775.00 luunlm.{ 2655

PT0




",/TH’J/‘T/- 10000.60| 2033
5.00
BRN-Flexi/92 1049154992816727-01- Al 60| 2085
[;ozl , 2022/ASHISH SUNNY S e A0
UPLP2M/105623819674/ZYDEKA PH/Paytm 2655 |
25-02-202 Pay/Payment 10 | 10000.60
BRN-Flexi/921049 7-01- 100.00 1655
25-02-2021 2022ASHISH SUNNY — | 9900 601 =2
UPL/P2A/105887713408/KIRAN B S/HDFC .
27-02-2021 BANK/Payment o 10000 — 10000.60| 09=
L BRN-Flexi/921049154992816/27-01 - 10000 -
27-02-2021 2022/ASHISH SUNNY 1000160 262
L UPLP2A/105916676210/SUYOG V1J/Punjab 1.00 .
28-02-2021 Na/UPI e 15468.60] 243
L 7 NEFT/102276104433 METROPO/HDFC 18467.00 >
()3~ » 1 ” 4 ] 35
1-03-2021 BA/REMUNERATION FE 10468.60] 2653
[01.03-3021L Flexi/921049159514987/ASHISH SUNNY 1800000 118.60| 2655
UPL/P2A/106120976363/ANIKET A/State 10:
02-03-2021 Ban/Gifl fo 150000 — co| 2655
LO e anljfE;.-.ﬁ/l(kSB}l'IO-llS/MJSUNNYf’Slale - 5318.60, ==
-03-202 an/EM S —
NEFT/CBINH21062050272FRAMJEE 00 30318.60] 242 e
03-03-2021 | C/CENTRAL B//URGE/ v 2500080 .
! 10318.60] 2622
03-03-2021 Flexi/921049160085764/ASHISH SUNNY 20000.00 .
[ UPI/P2A/106223928787/HITESH PR/HDFC 9618.60| 2633
03-03-2021 BANK/Beer 700.00
BRN-Flexi/921049160085764/03-03- s 10000.60| 2635
03-03-2021 2022/ASHISH SUNNY 382.00
ATM-CASH/BAZAR PETH 60| 2655
(4-03-202] KHOPOLIKHALAPUR/(040321 10000.00
! ATM-CASH/BAZAR PETH 9999.40| 2655
(4-03-2021 KHOPOLUKHALAPUR 040321 10000.00 s A
ATM-CASH/BAZAR PETH e
h.:-ns-:ozr KHOPOLLVKHALAPUR 040321 5000.00 slf oA T
BRN-Flexi/921049160085764/03-03- ol e
(4-03-2021 2022/ASHISH SUNNY 19618.00 4618.60| 2655
BRN-Flexi/921049159514987/01-03- x )
(4-03-2021 2022VASHISH SUNNY 5382.00 10000.60| 2633 @
{ UPI/P2A/106415428486/PRAVINKUM/HDFC ‘
05-03-202] BANK/Alibag 950.00 9050.60| 2653
BRN-Flexi/921049159514987/01-03-
05-03-2021 2022/ASHISH SUNNY 950.00 L0000 60| 2655
l POS/RELIANCE RAIGAD O/KHO-
08-03-2021 KHOPOLL080321/03:30 751,93 9248 67| 2655
[ I BRN-Flexi/9210491595 14987/01-03-
08-03-2021 2022ASHISH SUNNY 752.00 10000.67 | 2655
UPL/P2A/106748478740/ ANIKET A/State .
08-03-2021 Ban/Nilesh 150.00 9850.67| 2655
{ ! UPLP2A/ 10672345221 6/AKHIL SUN/Punjab
08-03-2021 N/ UPI ‘ 400.00 9450 67| 2635
[ / BRN-Flexi/921049159514987/01-03- .
11, IN!
08-03-2021 2022 AS]“SH SUNNY 550,00 —10000.67] 2688
[ ATM-CASH- —
] 09-03-2021 AXIS/DPRH265501/8871/09032 1 KHOPOLI 1000.00 900K) h”l "y
[ [ PR N.Flayi 07 114018081 4087 11 1 2



M

LW,

Page No . | [ | K
Account Branch : KHANDA COLONY - PANVEL
Address : SHOP NO 3,4 AND 5, NIRMAN CHS,
SECTOR - 13, KHANDA COLONY, )
NEW PANVEL, DIST - RAIGAD,
City ; NAVI MUMBAI 410206
State : MAHARASHTRA ’
PAN Phone no. . 022-61606161
NVEL 4 10200 OD Limit : 0.00
AHAR = Currency : INR
ASHTRA INDIA Email : LAVKUMAR3670@GMAIL.COM
JO]NT Cust 1D 137797739
HOLDERS . AccountNo @ 50100339811462 OTHER
AJC Open Date : 24/06/2020
Noe Account Status  : Regular
OMination : Registered RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0002868 MICR : 400240170
Branch Code  : 2868 Product Code : 1133
From : 01/03202) %
S 0 : 31/03/2021
Date | ——— Statement of account
Narration R R s 2o — .
01/03/2] UPL-PRASHANT XUMARPRASH ) 1 Chq./Ref.No. \ Value Dt . Withdrawal Amt. . Deposit Amt. Closing Balance
OKSBL.SBI ANTINDIA2016-1@ | 0000106008800234 = 01/03/21 10.00 | 482.22
) N0000026-106008800234-Up| | ‘
/03721 UPI-SPORTS SH
OPPEE-PAYT
— TMQR281005050101CQ 0000106019508290  01/03/21 100.00 1,382.22
2NVIC@
@PAYTM-PYTMO123456-10601950829
' 0-GRIP
01/0321 | UPI-MO L
2 -MOHD KAL
IMULLAH DILB-Q46566079@YBL-B | 0000106019024534 | 01/03/2) 200.00 118222
ARBONEWPAN-106019024534-CHIKEN ' \
02/03/21 ' UPI-SUDEEP |
SHETTY-PAYTMQR28100505010116V 0000106114638312  02/03/21 140.00 1.02.2
H3PKZBLLB@PAYTM-PYTMO123456-1061 14638312
-RICE THALI
02/ X |
03/21 | UPI-KADAK SPECIAL-GPAY-11176510734@OKBIZ 0000106118576371 | 02/03/21 10.00 1,032.22
AXIS-UTIB0000000-106118576371-TEA .
|
02/03/21 | UPI-PANVEL FAMOUS VADAPA-PAYTMQR28100505 00001061 18588406 | 02/03/21 30.00 1,002.22
| ‘
010136WRSR7F6QNY@PAYTM-PYTMO0123456-10611 |
8588406-PAW
02/03/21 ' UPI-RELIANCE SMART POINT-RELIANCESMARTPO 0000106179007391  02/03/21 145.50 856.72
INT@YBL-YESBOYBLUPI-106179007391-PAYMENT
FROM PHONE
ﬁ}zmm UPI-EURONETGPAY-EURONETGPAY.PAY@ICICI-IC 0000106122601364 | 02/03/21 11.00 845.72
| |
. 1C0000001-106122601364-UPL '
03/03/21  UPI-HARI OM BHOJANALAYA-Q53791946@YBL-YE | 0000106214812057  03/03/21 70.00 572
SBOYBLUPI-106214812057-KHNA ‘\
03/03/21 | NEFT CR-CBIN0280622-FRAMIEE CAWASIEEINS | CBINH21062066019  03/03/21 25,000.00 2577572
| TITUTE-LAV KUMAR-CBINH21062066019 ‘
03/03/21  UPI-YOGITA SANTOSH SHNDE-SHINDEYOGITA936 0000106221948290  03/03/21 60.00 2571512
@OKSBI-SBINOD13055-106221948290-VEG
03/03/21 | UPI-IRCTC APP UPI-PAYTM-IRCTCAPP@PAYTM-P 0000106233127247  03/03/21 1,830.00 27,545.12
YTMO0123456-106233127247-COLLECT
03/03/21 | UPI-IRCTC APP UPL.PAYTM-IRCTCAPP@PAYTM-P | 0000106233556601 ~03/03/21 1,472.78 26,072.94

YTMO1 23456-]062335566{]I~OID1000026079538 I

prFC BANK LIMITED .

‘|osing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds |
.L lﬂ.ntﬁ of this statement will be considercd correct if no error is reported within 30 duys of receipt of statement The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as ot the day of requesting
Conte!

L .
(his SWICTEL b ranch GSTN:2TAAACH2T02111Z0

state & STIN number details rc available at https://www hdfcbank com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-t.
FC :dn:)ﬁ",:c Address: HDFC Bank House,Senupati Bupat Marg,Lower Purcl, Mumbai 400013 payment/goods-and-service-lax
sler




Branch petajs.

Branch Name:
Branch Address:

City:
Pin:

IFSC Code:

Customer Details:

Customer Name:
Customer Address:

City:
Pin:

A
Ccount Statement for the Account: 12472041004661

‘S'lKlaa-mam_} GIarﬁ
- U

MUMBAI - CHARKOP

vaEW ENGLISH SCHOOL, SAHYADRI NGR KANDIVL-
MUMBA

400067

PUNB0124710

MANOJ GARG

B 502 PLOT 8 8A SAI DARSHAN CHS SECTOR 19
KAMOTHE NAVI MUMBAI
MUMBA

410209

Statement For: 2021/03/01 to 2021/03/31

Transaction Cheque | Withdrawal Deposit Balance Narration
Date Number
03/03/2021 20000.00 | 20365.30 Cr.-| NEFT_IN:NEFT/0033//CBINH2106 |
2066015/FRAMJEE CAWASJEE
INSTITUTE
05/03/2021 16.00 | 20381.30 Cr. | INTT. 12472041004661:01-12-
2020t028-02-2021
06/03/2021 1095.89 19285.41 Cr. | ECOM 106513092548 HTTPS
WWW IRCTC CO IN\
06/03/2021 1714.17 17571.24 Cr. | ECOM 106515014700 HTTPS
WWW IRCTC CO IN\
06/03/2021 6671.81 10899.43 Cr. | POS 106518930789 DMART
Panvel \
07/03/2021 1699.17 9200.26 Cr. | ECOM 106609080541 HTTPS
WWW IRCTC CO IN\
07/03/2021 128.00 9072.26 Cr. | POS 106621874142 AARTI
MEDICAL \
11/03/2021 1000.00 .| 8072.26 Cr. | ATM WDR 107018643652
+KAMOTHE BR \
20/03/2021 1335.00 9407.26 Cr. §§EFN\IO1I106515014700I607085J
26/03/2021 500.00 8907.26 Cr. | ATM WDR 108518020265
+CRITICARE LIFELINE MW\
26/03/2021 23.60 8883.66 Cr. | ATM WDR 108518020265

+CRITICARE LIFELINE MU\

Page 1 0f 2




TELEPHONE : 2201 3654

FRAMJEE CAWASJEE INSTITUTE

(FOUNDED IN 1852)

ANANDILAL PODAR MARG,
1ST MARINE STREET,
DHOBI TALAO, MUMBAI-400 002.

November 2, 2020

Pranita Tambe
Nerul
Navi Mumbai

Dear Madam,

With reference to your application dated
25/1/2021 for educational Assistance for you, the
Trustees have been pleased to sanction an-educational
help of Rs 25000/- against your request.

~ Kindly bring your original copies of bills & also
bring official stamped receipt for the above amount

and collect the cheque from the Trust office on any

‘working day between 11.30 a.m. to 3.00 p.m.

~ Yours faithfully
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TELEPHONE : 2201 3654

FRAMJEE CAWASJEE INSTITUTE

(FOUNDED IN 1852)

ANANDILAL PODAR MARG,
18T MARINE STREET,
DHOBI TALAO, MUMBAI-400 002.

February 8,2021

Nilam Mapari
Sec4 E
Kalamboli

Dear Madam,

" With reference to your application dated 7/1/2021
for educatiohal' Assistance for you, the Trustees have
been pleased to sanction an educational help of Rs
25000/- against your request. '

| Kindly bring your original copies of bills & also
bring official stamped receipt for the above amount

and collect the cheque from the Trust office on any

working day between 11.30 a.m. to 3.00 p.m.
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TELEPHONE : 2201 3654

FRAMJ EE CAWASJEE INSTITUTE

(FOUNDED IN 1852)

ANANDILAL PODAR MARG,
1ST MARINE STREET,
DHOBI TALAO, MUMBAI-400 002.

November 2, 2020

Misbah Choudhary
Ratnagiri
Maharashtra 415709

Dear Madam,

With reference to your application dated 7/1/2021
for educational Assistance for you, the Trustees have

been pleased to sanction an educational help of Rs

25000/- against your request.
Kindly bring your original copies of bills & also

bring official stamped receipt for the above amount
and collect the cheque from the Trust office on any

working day between 11.30 a.m. to 3.00 p.m.
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TELEPHONE : 2201 3654

FRAMJEE CAWASJEE INSTITUTE |

(FOUNDED IN 1852)

ANANDILAL PODAR MARG,
1ST MARINE STREET,
DHOB! TALAO, MUMBAI-400 002.

‘February 8, 2021

Sana Khan
M. L. Camp
Mumbai 400 019

Dear Madam,

With reference to your application dated 7/ 1/2021
for educational Assistance for you, the Trustees have
been pleased to sanction.an educational help of Rs
25000/- against your request

Kindly bring your ongmal copies of bills & also
bring official stamped receipt for the above amount
and collect the cheque from the Trust office on any

~ working day between 11.30 a.m. to 3.00 p.m.

“Yours faithfully,
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TELEPHONE : 2201 3654

FRAMJEE CAWASJEE INSTITUTE

(FOUNDED IN 1852)

ANANDILAL PODAR MARG,
1ST MARINE STREET,
‘DHOBI TALAO, MUMBAI-400 002.

‘February 8,2021 -

Afra Khatri
Kazi Pura
Mumbai 400008

Dear Madam,

With reference to your application dated 7/ 172021
for educational Assistance for you, the Trustees have
been pleased to sanction an educational help of Rs
25000/- against your fequest.

Kindly bring your original copies of bills & also
bring official stamped receipt for the above amount

and collect the cheque from the Trust office on any

working day between 11.30 am. to 3.00 p.m.

~ Yours faithfully,

P 37

{ stee
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YASHASHREE GAWDE

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

DATE 14-09-21 11

CANARA BANK 514
Account Branch 3044-MUMBAI CBD BELAPUR NAVI MUMBAI 4006
24 47 AM

IFSC
MICR 400015138
Account No 2766253000006
Product Name 0D Clean Award Slaff
Customer ID 22351133
Cusl:'n: Name Mrs PRIYANKA PRAKASH GAWDE
Address D-2/2/37 ARTIST VILLEGE

SECTOR 8

CBD BELAPUR

NAVI MUMBAI

MAHARASHTRA

IN

400614

Nominee Reference num

Nominee Name
PRIYANKA PRAKASH GAWDE

Account Title
Joint Holder's/Authonsed
- 1
P ‘s N 03-03-2021 To 03-03-202
erson’s Name Penod INDIAN RUPEES
Name Currency
WS DEPOSIT BALANCE
’ TRANS J VALUE J' BRANCH ’ REF/ICHQ.NO DESCRIPTION WITHDRA
DATE DATE . e 23.07 23.07
[ 03-MAR-21 Ji 03-MAR-21 | 0 [ BiF. N
| T e e S SN ——t 1 725,000.00 25.023.
03-MAR-21 | 03-MAR-21 | 136 [ NEFT CR- e
CBINO2B0622-
FRAMJEE CAWASJEE
INSTITUTE-PRIYANKA
P GAWDE-
CBINH21062050291
Page No : | Stement of account
H} HDFC BANK
Account Branch - SHRIVARDHAN
We understand your world Address HDFC BANK LTDAYODHY A COMPLEX.
GROUND FLOOR SHRIVARDHAN
DIST RAIGARH
p—— P — City SHRIVARDHAN
MS ) MARIA MU 51\}1010.( El &\R-}_ Sale MAHARASHTRA
MOGAL MOHALLA SHRIVARDHAN Phone no L
SHRIWARDHAN RAIGARH OD Limut 0 Cumrency @ INR
Email MARIAUBARE® Y AHOO COM
, . Cust ID S 135404200
SHRIVARDHAN 402110 Account No CSDLOMR24176301  OTHER
MAHARASHTRA AC Open Date 17482020
Account Status Regular
JOINT HOLDERS . RTGSANEFT IFSC: HDECONMGK2 MICR : 402240504
Branch Code : 9682 Product Code : 115
Nommation . Registered
OO 94904 {RA6/2) 2000000

206721 CHQ DEP - MICR - 15 - MAHAD: SHEHERDESHI

R CHARITY TRUST :BANK OF INDIA




SAKSHI THAKKAR

Current Date & Time :14-09-2021 12:22:07 PM GMT+05:30

Miss. Sakshi Mukesh Thakkar
Account No. : 00000037794526933

Date Range : 03-Mar-2021 to 03-Mar-2021

Date / Remarks Amount

3-MAR-2021 ¥ 25,000.00(Cr)

BY
TRANSFER-NEFT*CBIN0280622*CBINH21062050239*FRAMJEE

CAWASJEE-



KRUTIK JADHAV

IMrEmay - OF ACCOUNT
,

Name ;

FLAT 25ADHAV RaG
2 BASHATH oA
TH AP

Time : 14:31-48

34,01
*MOD Bal F 000 0 OOCr

Limie . 0.00

:ﬂ. Rate: 47 10% p.a.

. :‘:::‘:; Ct)::en Date : 21/02/2006
fom : 01/01/202, to 10/06/2021

e

- -
Post Dat,
ate  Value Date Dotails
BROUGHT FORWARD :
12/01/21 12/01/21 CEMTEX DEP
Sal
13/01/21 13/01/21 ng%REs CHQ
SRC ua
19/01/21 19/01/21 CASH DE%%AS\{T F:SLI’E?_';PA
AT 00331 BHIWAND!
20/01/21 20/01/21 DIRECT DR
TRF TO 003988
09/02/21 09/02/21 CEMTEX DEP SEmSE
Salary
09/02/21 09/02/21
10/02/27 10/02/21 CAS PRES CHQ
SRC JADHAV PUSHPA
12/02121 12/02/21 CAS CASH CHEQUE
CASH WITHDRAWAL BY C
o 7 AT 00331 BHIWANDI
2GiG2ra s Lowse DIRECT DR
TRF TO 0039889966348
01/03721 01/03/21 CAS CASH CHEQUE
CASH WITHDRAWAL BY C
AT 00331 BHIWANDI
03/03/21 03/03/21 DEP TFR

NEFT CBINH2106205030
1 CBIN0280622

FRAMJEE CAWASJEE
AT 04430 PAYMENT SYS

v

ANK OF INDIA
?&%E(E‘JOBLLECTORS CAMPUS
NETAJ SUBASHCHANDHRAN%OAD‘
NEAR COURT NAKA. THANE. WEST
400601

de 4319
g‘;g:g: lc::’fO\One .25341120
IFSC . SBIN0004319
MICR : 400002156
Account No.:1 1208866870
Product : SBCHQ-CSA-PUB IND-CSGOLD-INR

Currancy : 'NR

E-mall :
Uncleared Amount : 0.00
monthly Average Balance: 0
Drawing Power . 0.00
Nominoe Name :
Account Status : OPEN
Page No.: 1
Chq.No Dobit Cradit Balance
548.00Cr
3211500 32663.00Cr
999093 20000.00 12663.00Cr
1000.00 13663 00Cr
RS 1569.00Ct
38958.00 40527 00Cr
998085 20000.00 20527.00Cr
. S 15527 00Cr
12024 GO 3433, 1
999097 3a00.00 43 00Cr
25000.00 25033.00C:

m
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Saeb»f\‘ Kacsonper (" JI B-P-CQ

Dipnila Sachin Kawankar
Sachin Suresh Kawankar

CRN No PN

Period 01-Mar-21 10 31-Mar-21
Currency Indian Rupees
Home Branch Mumbai -Dahisar(East)

Account No 6111403044
Cverdralt Sanction Limit. 0.00 PR i
Account Variant  KOTAK EDGE SAVINGS ACCOUNT MICR Code 400485071

IFSC Code KKBK0001358

Statement of Bankiﬁé Account . -

Date Narration Chg/Ref No.  Withdrawal (Dr)  Deposit (Cr} Balance
01-Mar-21 OPENING BALANCE . LG5 2208115(C)
01-Mar-21 SILK DEBITCARD CASHBACK FOR JAN 2021 10000 2249145 (G
02.Mar-21 Cheg Demat Charges for Client Id 12003978 TBMS-658598027 TR0 24130 (C
(2-Mar-21 UPHAMAZON1 D62(11 48082 1Y ou i paving Valpe  UPHIDE1400744 42000 21 974,13 C1)

Dats 03MARZT}
(3-Mar-21 NEFT CBINH21062050233 FRAMJEE NEFTINW-0272525416 25 00000 46.974.43(CA)

CAWASJEE INSTITUTE
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/41202,
MGM Institute of Health Sciences Mail - Received scholarship for UG course

U"‘ MGMm
M Prosthetics & Orthotics Department <mgmudpo@mgmuhs.com>

“ahatmg Gandhi Miysor

Recej : — .
Ived .

1 message Scholarship for UG course

7 Fri, Nov 20, 2020 at 3:41 PM

Pranita T —
: ambe <tambepranitag31g :
o mgmudpo@mgmUhS.com @gmail.com>

;_— ----- — Forwarded Mmessage -—---—--
rom; <r_nahaalert@mahabank.co.in>

Datt_e: Fri, Nov 13, 2020, 5:27 PM

Subject: Transaction with Bank Of Maharashtra

To: <tambepranita031 9@gmail.com>

Dear Customer,

% Thank you for banking with Bank Of Maharashtra.
Your a/c xxxx3001 has been credited by Rs. 11,999.00 on 13-NOV-2020 by ACH NMMC NM-MAGAS202313. A/c Bal is
Rs. 13,465.53 CR and AVL Bal is Rs. 13,465.53 Jan Andolan for COVID-19: Frequently wash your hands with Soap

If you observe any discrepancy on this transaction, you can contact us on our 24-hour Customer Care number 1800

1022636 / 1800 233 4526 / 020-26104400, 020-48527200 ,
Please provide us your valuable feedback on your banking experience, by Email on customerfeedback@mahabank.co.in

Yours faithfully,

Bank Of Maharashtra.
This is an automated e-mail alert to help you keep track of your transactions. Hence, please do not reply to this e-mail.

The alert has been sent to the registered e-mail ID against your aforementioned account.
Safe Banking tip:

Never respond to an e-mail which requires you to confirm, renew or validate your account or card details, even if it
appears to have been sent from your Bank.

Do not access your Bank's website through links in e-mails. Check the URL in your browser before entering your user
name and password.

Jan Andolan for COVID-19 Appropriate Behavior

Stay protected from Corona.
No Carelessness until there is cure.
B Wear your mask properly. Frequently wash your hands with Soap. Maintain Safe Distance.
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&2 A Wowlta s
Indlan Overseas Bank
— Report Generation Date & Time - 14-09-2021 18:31:42
MPASSBOOK STATEMENT IS GENERATED FOR SELECTED DATE RANGE BETWEEN

30-03-2021 TO 31-03-2021.

CUSTOMER DETAILS

Customer ID : 33321569 Branch Address :

Account No : 010301000037106 59 BANGALORE ROAD, LORE ROAD. VEL LORF |

Name of Customer - S ABU THALIB TAMIL NADU, 632004 1‘

Contact No - 4919597087515 Address of Customer :

Emall ID :na 4.41 KINARO STREET M V KUPPAM PUDUR VELLORE |

’ | . .GUDIYATHAM , TAMIL NADU 635805 |

IFS Code : TOBAODOO103 \

Nominee :NO ! i

Branch Code - 0103 : B
rDaw (Value | Particulars Ref Transaction | Debit(Rs) | Credit(Rs) | Balance(Rs)

No./Cheque Type

ﬁ Date) |
p No
[31 Mar 2021 | By: POST MATRIC SCHOLARS S77021605 Transfer 8700 uu\ 9936 76
[(31-Mar-2021) | UM300105498252 S032106650 -~

Effective available balance as on 14-09-2021 18:31:42 is INR 1027.94

**This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.

NS - Sclolardiip (| ACadeanC e 20202
Shmleﬂl' NCLMQJ M- pflau;h\cu”o -
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Welcome, SHITAL BHASKAR
GAIKWAD

Application ID: MH202021010551470

Current Status
Application Id MH202021010551470

Application Name SHITAL BHASKAR GAIKWAD
Scheme Name POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Status Application sent 1o PFMS for Payment

Verification Details

Application Verified BY School/Institute/College Yes
Application Verified BY State/Board Officer Yes
Applicant Aadhaar Verified Yes
Application Found Duplicate By System No
Selected For Scholarship/Merit List Yes

Account Validation status:
Account Validation Status:  Account validated and name matched

Scholarship Payment Status:

Scholarship Payment  Scholarship amount credited in bank account
Status: registered on NSP

*Account Change status:

Account Status NA

as:/ischolarships govin/!rcsNdas,llbo.'lrdPnr;(.*



Profile - National Scholarship Portal

IFSC Code provided during the application submission: BKIDXXXX117

Account No. provided during the application :—;ubn".ission:XXXXXXXXXXXXQM
NA

IFSC after exercising account change option:

Account number after exercising account change option: NA
SMS sent date

SMS text sent to Applicant for Account updation

NA NA
Payment File Details:

Token Number: CP00921103210067
Scholarship Amount: 6000.0

disclaimer:
For any query regarding your application form /status, may please contact the scheme

owner ministry/dept. Contact details of the scheme owner minitry/dept are available
under SERVICES section in the home page of Scholarship Portal.

© Copyright 2018, National Scholarship Portal
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Welcome, SIMRANJEET KAUR
RANJEET SINGH MANNI

Application ID: MH202021000687134

Current Status

Application Id MH202021000687134

Application Name SIMRANJEET KAUR RANJEET SINGH MANNI
Scheme Name POST MATRIC SCHOLAR SHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Status Application sent o PFMS for Payment

Verification Details

Application Verified BY School/Institute/College Yes
Application Verified BY State/Board Officer Yes
Applicant Aadhaar Verified Yes
Application Found Duplicate By System No
Yes

Selected For Scholarship/Merit List

Account Validation status:
Account Validation Status: Account va idated and name matched

Scholarship Payment Status:

halarchine navin/frech/dachhnardPan e



Profile - National Scholar ship Portal

Scholarship Payment Scholarship amount credited in bank account
registered on NSF.

Status:
*Account Change status:

Account Status NA
IFSC Code provided during the applcation submission: PSIBXXXX187
Account No. provided during the application submission:  XAXXXXXXAXXO37
IFSC after exercising account change option: NA

Account number after exercising account change option:  NA

SMS text sent to Applicant for Account updation SMS sent date
NA NA

Payment File Details:

Token Number: CP00921103210065

Scholarship Amount: 6000.0

disclaimer:
For any query regarding your application form /status, may please contact the scheme
owner ministry/dept. Contact details of the scheme owner minitry/dept are available under

SERVICES section in the home page of Scholarship Portal.
© Copyright 2018, National Scholarship Portal



Tata Trusts | Medical & Healthcare Scholarship | Sanction Letter

IGP Admin <igpadmin@tatatrusts.org> Wed, 31 Mar 292

To: jalakupadhyay@mgmsopnm.edu.in <jalakupadhyay@mgmsopnm edu.in>

TATA EDUCATION AND DEVELOPMENT TRUST

c/o. Sir Ratan Tata Trust, Bombay House, Hemi Mody Street, Fort, Mumbai-400001.
Administrative Office: Mulla House, 3rd Floor, 51, MG Road, Fort, Murnbai-400007.
Tel: 6665 8282 Fax @ 022-6605 €013

31-Mar-2 027

Upadhyay Jalak Rishikesh
A-307, Progressive's Signature, Plot No. 53 & 54, Sector-6, Ghansoli, Navi Murnbai - 400701
Maharashtra

Sub: Award of Scholarship for the year 2020-2021

Dear Student,

We are pleased to inform you that you have been awarded a scholarship for the academic year 2020 - 2021. Inis s a
merit scholarship with an appropriate consideration given to fees.

O
;]7 = Scholarship Award Details i
{[Course of Study | Bachelor of Physiotherapy E
II@O."EQ?,_W. _ [M_gm School Of PhysiolI1eru[:'—y,mlzéﬁl:|5t"l16,‘ﬂavi Mumbai |

The amount of Rs. 55,000/~ (Rupees Fifty Five Thousand Only) has been transferred through NEFT/ KTGS to your bank
account based on the bank details provided by you.

Please note, the Trust Office’s decision on the award of scholarships is final. Correspondence in this regard will not e
entertained.

With good wishes,

Sincerely,
Tata Education and Development Trust

Email Disclaimer : "This communication (including any accompanying documents / attachments) is intended only for e
use of the addressee(s) and contains information that is PRIVILEGED AND CONFIDENTIAL. If you are not the intendec
recipient, you are notified that any dissemination and/or copying of this e-mail is strictly prohibited and you are reques.tod
to delete this e-mail immediately. Communicating through e-mail is not secure and capable of interception & delays +vy
one communicating with the Tata Trusts by e-mail accepts the risks involved and their consequences. Thank youa for
co-operation.”

Kmv‘n WA -Jhﬁ.n,

—
Te—

Scanned with CamScanner



Tata Trusts | Medical & Healthcare Scholarship | Sanction Letter

IGP Admin <igpadimn@tatatiusts org» vied 31 Mar. 2021 a1 2 4
n * B ied, vl 2l ar 2.l ey
To aryasavadi@gmail com <aryasavadi(c gmail coms

TATA EDUCATION AND DEVELOPMENT TRUST

c/0. Sir Ratan Tata Trust, Bombay House Hemi Mady Street, Fort, Mumbai-400001
Administrative Ctfice: Mulla House, 3rd Floor 51, MG finac, Fort, Mumbai-4G0001
Tel.. 6665 8282 Fex 022-6L65 8013

Savadi Arya Vinayak
202, Valentina, ViVA society, Lodha Paradise, Mapwada, Thare West - 400601
Maharashtra

Sub: Award of Scholarship for the year 2020-2021

Dear Student,
We are pleased to inform you that you have been award-d @ scholarship for the academic year 2020 - 202
merit scholarship with an appropriate consideration given ' fees.

P A Ay

'[_7 _m ) S;i\?ii\r_s_h—ip_/\-wnrd Details
f}oursq Q{S_tudy‘i Bachelor of Physiotherapy
{Collecge_____ Mgm School Of Physiotherapy.

The amount of Rs. 55,000/- (Rupees Fifty Five Thousand Only) has been transferred throuih e
bank account based on the bank details provided by you

Please note, the Trust Office’s decision an the award of scholarships is final. Correspondence i this recarc o
be entertained

with good wishes,

Sincerely,
Tata Education and Development Trust

nde

- O

£mail Disclaimer  “This communication (including any accampanying docurments / attachment to
the use of the addressee(s) and contains information that s PRIVILEGED AND CONFIDENTIAL 1f vou are not
intended recipient, you are notified that any dissemination and/or copying of this e-mail is strictly prohibited and ;o4
are requested to delete this e-mail immediately. Communie ating through e mail 1s nat secure and capable

) f\;

interception & delays. Any one communicating with the ‘a'z Trusts by e-mail accepts the riske i 2h od and th2if
consequences [hank you for your co-operation.

frya Savadi <aryasavadi@ogmail.com> Wed 31 Mar, 2027 atd

To' Vinayak Savadi eysavadi@gmail comz, Chetana covaavatd die gmanl come

erep e e T R T TR aaars e i

o i et e

£l et At bk e ke b v & b b e e e

- P ]
g |

Scanned with CamScanner



Tata Trusts | Medical & Healthcare Scholarship | Sanction Letter

IGP Admin <igpadmin@tatatiusts.orgs VWed, Mar 31, 20721 at 2.47 Py
To: khilti7turia@amail.com <khiltiZfuria@gmail.com>

TATA EDUCATION AND DEVELOPMENT TRUST

c/0. Sir Ralan Tata Trust, Bombay House, Homi Mody Stieet, Fort, Mumbai-400001.
Administrative Office: Mulla House, 3rd Floor, 51, MG Read, Fort, Mumbai-400001.
Tel.: 6665 8282 Fax : 022-6665 8013

Furia Khilti Rajesh
. 206, U.PNIVAS, 1ST FLOOR ROOM NO.5, DR.S.S.RAQ ROAD, LALBAUG, MUMBAI - 400012

Maharashtra
Sub: Award of Scholarship for the year 2020-2021
Dear Student,
\We are pleased to inform you that you have been awarded a scholarship for the academic year 2020 - 2027, Tris = o

merit scholarship with an appropriate consideration given to fees.

TS S T IS A A 8 i S-S S T A R i

”_ - Scholarship Award Details ]
%Eourse of Study | Bachelor of Physiotherapy
|[College Mg School Of Physiotherapy

The amount of Rs. 1,10,000/- (Rupees One Lakh Ten Thousand Only) has been transferred through NEFT/ RTGS 1o vour
bank account based on the bank details provided by you.

Please note, the Trust Office’s decision on the award of scholarships is final. Correspondence in this regard will net te
entertained.

With good wishes,

Sincerely,
Tata Education and Development Trust

Email Disclaimer : “This communication (including any accompanying documents / attachments) is intended only for the
use of the addressee(s) and contains information that is PRIVILEGED AND CONFIDENTIAL. If you are not the intended
recipient, you are notified that any dissemination and/or copying of this e-mail is strictly prohibited and you are requested
1o delete this e-mail immediately. Communicating through e-mailis not secure and capable of interception & defavs Any
one communicating with the Tata Trusts by e-mail accepts the risks involved and their consequences Thank vou for yous
ce-operation.”

KHILTI FURIA <khilti7furia@gmail.com> ) Wed, Mar 31, 2021 at 11:04 PM
To: Rakhi Furia <r2k2furia@gmail.com>, Rajesh Furia <rajeshfuria2/@gmail.coms

[Quated tert hadd
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Tata Trusts | Medical & Healthcare Scholarship | Sanction Letter

IGP Admin <igpadmin@tatatrusts.org> Ve Mar, 2021 at 2247 nn
o jain2durvi@gmail com <jain24.urvi@gmail.com=

TATA EDUCATION AND DEVELOPMENT TRUST

c/o. Sir Ratan Tata Trust, Bombay House, Hemi Mody Street, Fort, Mumbai-400001.
Administrative Office: Mulla House, 3rd Floor, 51, MG Road, Fort, Mumbai-400001.
Tel.: 6665 8282 Fay ; 022-6605 BO13

— ain Urvi Rajesh

. 101, Sanghvi Palace, Belgrami road, Kurla west, Mumbai - 4000270,

Maharashtra

Sub: Award of Scholarship for the year 2020-2021

Dear Student,

C
wi

\We are pleased 1o inform you that you have been awarded a scholarship for the academic year 2020 - 2027 | 1S
merit scholarship with an appropriate consideration given to fees.

R ——————

[ - S_cholerxrAShip_l—\\:.varAd Details . iy
[Courseof Study [~ Bachelor of Fhysiotherapy |
[College Mg School OF Physiotherapy, Navi Mumbai |

The amount of Rs. 55,000/ (Rupees Fifty Five Thousand Only) has been transferred through NE=T/ RTGS to your Lank
account based on the bank details provided by you.

Please note, the Trust Office’s decision on the award of scholarships is final. Correspondence in this regard will not e
entertained.

With good wishes,

Sincerely,
Tata Education and Development Trust

Email Disclaimer - “This communication (including any accompanying documents / attachments) is intended only forthe
use of the addressee(s) and contains information thatis PRIVILEGED AND CONFIDENTIAL. If you are not the intended
recipient, you are notified that any dissemination and/or copying of this e-mail is strictly prohibited and you are reques’ec
to delete this e-mail immediately. Communicating through c-mail 1s not secure and capable ol intercention & delavs Any
one cornmunicating with the Tata Trusts by e-mail accepts the tisks involved and their consequence: Thankyortor:
co-operation.”

Urvi jain <jain24.urvi@gmail.com> Thu, 1 Apr, 2021 at 1128 am
To: Isha Jain <jain.isha60@gmail.com>

A

T

Fadiallh) G,
, ——

Scanned with CamScanner



IGP Admin 1.

Tata Trusts | Medical & Heallthcare Scholarship | Sanction Letta
37-Mar-2021 at 2:47:32 PM

shailygogri@gmaii.com

TATA EDUCATION AND DEVELOPMENT TRUST

clo. Sir Ratan Tata Trust, Bombay House, Homi Mody Street, Fort, Mumbai-400001
Administrative Office: Mulla House, 3rd Floor, 51, MG Road, Fort, Mumbai-d0000 1.
Tel.: 6665 8282 Fax : 022-6665 8013

Shaili Anil Gogri
254/501, Hira baug, Telang road, Matunga, Mumbai- 400019
Maharashtra

Sub: Award of Scholarship for the year 2020-2021

Dear Sludent,

We are pleased to inform you that you have been awarded a scholarship for (e acadermic yeor
2020 - 2021. This is a meril scholarship with an appropriate consideration given to fees.

Scholars_lﬂp_ﬁ:«;zvard Details

Course of Sludy[ Bachelor of Physiotherapy

College [Mgm—SEHc;al-Of Physio‘t—herapy—

L s Seaase @

The amount of Rs. 55,000/- (Rﬁpees Fifty Five Thousand Only) has been transferred throug
NEFT/ RTGS to your bank account based on the bank details provided by you.

Please note. the Trust Office’s decision on the award of scholarships is final. Correspondence in
this regard will not be entertained.

With good wishes,

Sincerely,
Tata Education and Development Trust

Email Disclaimer : "This communication (including any accompanying documents [ attachments)
intended only for the use of the addressee(s) and contains information that is PRIVILEGED AND
CONFIDENTIAL. If you are not the intended recipient, you are nolified that any dissemination and
or copying of this e-mail is strictly prohibited and you are requested to delete this g-mail
immedialely. Communicating through e-mail is nol secure and capable of interception & delays.
Any one communicaling with the Tata Trusts by e-mail accepts the risks involved and their

consequences. Thank you for your co-operation.”

= Ry

Scanned with CamScanner
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Welcome to TransUnion CIBIL Ltd. Scholarship Programme-Alshwarya Goswami
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PAYMENT ADVICE
TRANSUNION CIBTL LTD2971

MUMBATI
MUMBAT
Beneficiary's Name :Aishwarya Ashish Goswami
Beneficiary's code 1066714
Beneficiary's Address
Client Ref No 11066714
Date :16/02/2021
Bank Reference No . :N047211409428289

We have initiated a credit to the Account Number 014210510001714 for the amount of
Rs.13000 through NEFT for the below mentioned detailg.

IFC Code :BKID0000142
Micr Code

Beneficiary Bank Name :BANK OF INDIA
Beneficiary Brn Name : KAMOTHE

Payment Details
Payment Details
Payment Details

Payment Details

1
2
3
Payment Detailsg 4
5
Payment Detailg g

7

Payment Details

This is Computer generated advice. Does not require any signature.
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MGM INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES
(Deemed to be University u/s 3 of UGC Act, 1956)

Grade ‘A’ Accredited by NAAC

MGM NEW BOMBAY COLLEGE OF NURSING

5™ Floor, MGM Educational Campus, Plot No. 1& 2, Sector-1

List of students benefited with Scholarship

Number of students Number of students
Year Name of the Student benefited by the benefited by the by non-
government schemes governmental schemes
Ms.Aishwarya Goswami Nil Trans Union Cibil
Ms. Binol Anna Thomas Nil Trans Union Cibil
Ms. Sneha Shajimon Nil Trans Union Cibil
Ms. Anju Paul Nil Trans Union Cibil
Ms. Ansa Roy Nil Trans Union Cibil
Ms. Derlin Teena Thomas Nil Trans Union Cibil
Ms. Jemy George Daniel Nil Trans Union Cibil
Ms. Merin Jose Nil Trans Union Cibil
Ms. Rupali Ravindra Gupta Nil Trans Union Cibil
Ms. Sneha Philip Nil Trans Union Cibil
Ms. Merlin B. Thomas Nil Trans Union Cibil
Ms. Jeeva S Varghese Nil Trans Union Cibil
Ms. Aneeta Mariam
2020-2021 | Mathew Nil Trans Union Cibil
Ms. Priyanka Patil Nil Trans Union Cibil
Ms. Alphy Joseph Nil Trans Union Cibil
Ms. Jasmine James Nil Trans Union Cibil
Ms. Jiya Samuel Nil Trans Union Cibil
Ms. Juby Anna James Nil Trans Union Cibil
Ms. Nileena Sabu Nil Trans Union Cibil
Ms. Siddhi Mukesh Patil Nil Trans Union Cibil
Ms. Acty Jaison Nil Trans Union Cibil
Ms. Christy Shajan Nil Trans Union Cibil
Ms. Blessy Skariya Nil Trans Union Cibil
Trained Nurses
Ms. Priyanka Patil Nil Association of India
Ms. Tejal Sanjay Patil . Nil Tata Scholarship
Ms. Elsha Lalu Nil JSW Udaan Scholarship
Ms. Vaibhavi Mhatre Nil JSW Udaan Scholarship
| Ms. Shreya Mokal Nil JSW Udaan Scholarship
Ms. Ankita Bhatade Nil JSW Udaan Scholarship

Ms.Sayali Vijay Kadam

JSW Udaan Scholarship

et
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Fwd: Welcome to TransUnion CIBIL Lid. Scholarship Programme: Derlin Teena Thomas

Derlin Thomas <derlinteenal4@grmail.com> Thu, 25 Feb, 2021 at 9:13 pm
To: ansaroy2018@gmail.com

----- — Forwarded message ——

From: Derlin Thomas </ 111 1A gy i

Date: Thy, Jan 7, 2021, 12 58 PM

Subject: Fwd Welcome to TransUnion CIBIL Ltd. Scholarship Programme: Derlin Teena Thomas
To:< rEnmagmtien Wil ine, < pal =

-—--— Forwarded message —--—-

From: Almeida, Sairina <" ;00 20 >

Date: Thy, Jan 7, 2021, 12:14PM

Subject: Welcome to TransUnion CIBIL Ltd. Scholarshlp Programme: Derlin Teena Thomas
Te: linteet om <deriin ! >

Dear Derlin Teena Thomas,

Congratulations on your performance in the last examinations! We are happy to award you the TransUnion CIBIL Ltd.
Scholarship for the year 2020-21.

TransUnion CIBIL is India’s leading credit information company and maintains one of the largest repositories of credit
information globally. We have over 5000 members including all leading banks, financial institutions, non-banking financizl
companies and housing finance companies- and maintain more than 1 billion credit records of individuals and
businesses.

TransUnion CIBIL provides scholarship to over 1200 students every year. Our CSR Vision is to enrich lives through
education & skills to create financial independence.

You will get a scholarship of ¥ 40,000 for the academic year 2020-2021, which is disbursed in your bank account via
NEFT by TransUnion CIBIL Ltd. The amount differs based on personal interviews.

You will have following responsibilities towards TransUnion CIBIL Ltd.:

To focus on your studies and put in your best to ensure that you maintain your good performance.

Minimum 65% will be required in the academic examinations for renewal of your scholarship.

Attend the soft skill sessions organized by TransUnion CIBIL Ltd.

Submit to TransUnion CIBIL Ltd. any information/ feedback/documents asked, or any details related to placements
atan early date.

» Kindly contact us on the below mentioned E-mail.id. if the Schoiarship amount is not credited in your bank account
within 7 days from today.

"= s 8 @

We hope you will contmue 1o- 5‘;tud¥ weII and complete the course successfully. Wishing you All the Best for your future
endeavor. i

Regards, g
Sairina Almeidai\ RY

Senior Executive ﬁﬁl\ G
W Urgme

Corporate Social Respon$i

w Bombay Coll ege of M irsing
vihe, Navi Mumbai - 410209

L—\..

E: salmeid@transunion.com

“Descrintion' Descrintion: cidimaaal0? ona@01D22E1R BDAK’T1C20



Beneficiary's Name

Beneficiary's Code

Beneficiary's Address

Client Ref No
Date

Bank Reference No

PAYMENT ADVICE
TRANSUNION CIBIL LTD2971
MUMBAT
MUMBAT

:Miss Derlin Teena Thomas

:Miss Derli

:1061525
:05/01/2021

:NC05211362834620

We have initiated a credit to the Account Number 37843238318 for the amount of

Rs.40000

IFC Ccde
Micr Code
Beneficiary Bank Name
Beneficiary Brn Name
Payment Details 1
Payment Details
Payment Details
Payment Details
Payment Details
Payment Details .

B O AT ¥ B S PO R N

Payment Details

through NEFT for the below mentioned details.

:SBINO0Q07018

:STATE BANK OF INDIA

: KUMBANAD

T B2
QFES50R & DIRECTOR
e I lraing
v Bomnav Coltege of M;,“;‘”‘j

Navi Mumibai - 41021

15
WG,

This is Computer generated advice. Does not require any signature.
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Tuesday - 2:56 PM PROFESSOR & DIRECTOR
MG/M New Bnmbgy Ccliege of Nursing

INR-40:800.00 credited o Kamothe, Navi Mumbai - 410209
your A/c No XX8318 on
05/01/2021 through NEFT with
UTR N0052711362834620 by
TRANSUNION CIBIL LTD2971,
INFO: 1061525

Tue 2:56 PM - via BSNL Mobile

Sender does not support replies



CERTIFICA

JSW UDAAN SCHOLARSHIP

THIS CERTIFICATE OF RECOGMMION 15 PROUDLY PRESENTED TO

FOR BEING SELECTED FOR R
THE JSW UDAAN SCHOLARSHIP 2019-2020

aa\ New Boo
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INR 30,000.00 credited to
your A/c No XX7436 on
07/11/2020 through NEFT
with UTR CMS1677723880 by

JSW FOUNDATION, INFO: JSW
FOUNDATION

This message is sent from an unknown number.

Identify Sender 1D automatically



07.01.20

250520
08.04.20

25.06.20
25.09.20
07.1).20

UPT/CR/000700864899/UDAY AN/SE T/ udayih
098934162098

AT 18589 STATION ROAD PIN

INTEREST CREDIT
UP1/CR/009910030180/UBAY ANN/SH IN/udayiih
897707162091

AT 18589 STATION ROAD PEN

INTEREST CREDIT

INTEREST CREDIT

NEFT CMS1677723R80

[CICO000104
JGW FOUNDATION
Uncl Bal: G.00  Clr Bal:

35955.00 Cr#M0D BAL:

A

500

U

.00

42,00
500.00

41.00
4000
30000..00

0.00

AdsY . oY R

5330.00 CR

5372.00 CR
5872.00 CR

5913.00 CR
5953.00 CR
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FW: Welcome to TransUnion CIBIL Ltd. Scholarship Programme: Acty Jaison

1 message

Corporate Social Responsibility <csr_tu@transunion.com> Sun, Apr 18,2021 at 10:16 AM
To: actyjaison@gmail.com <actyjaison@gmail.com>

Dear Acty Jaison,

Congratulations on your performance in the last examinations! We are happy to award you the TransUnion CIBIL Ltd.
Scholarship for the year 2020-21.

TransUnion CIBIL is India’s leading credit information company and maintains one of the largest repositories of credit
« information globally. We have over 5000 members including all leading banks, financial institutions, non-banking financial
companies and housing finance companies— and maintain more than 1 billion credit records of individuals and
businesses.

TransUnion CIBIL provides scholarship to over 1200 students every year. Our CSR Vision is to enrich lives through
education & skills to create financial independence.

You have received a scholarship of 40,000 for the academic year 2020-2021, which is disbursed in your bank account
via NEFT by TransUnion CIBIL Ltd. The amount differs based on personal interviews.

You will have following responsibilities towards TransUnion CIBIL Ltd.:

To focus on your studies and put in your best to ensure that you maintain your good performance.

Minimum 65% will be required in the academic examinations for renewal of your scholarship.

Attend the soft skill sessions organized by TransUnion CIBIL Ltd.

Submit to TransUnion CIBIL Ltd. any information/ feedback/documents asked, or any details related to placements
at an early date.

« Kindly contact us on the below mentioned E-mail.id. if the Scholarship amount is not credited in your bank
account.

endeavor.

Regards,
Corporate Social Responsibility

E: csr_tu@transunion.com

TransUnion@CIBIL


MGMNBCON
Area Highlight

MGMNBCON
Area Highlight

MGMNBCON
Area Highlight

MGMNBCON
Area Highlight


PAYMENT ADVICE
TRANSUNION CIBIL LTD2971

MUMBATL

MUMBAI
Beneficiary's Name :ACTY JAISON
Beneficiary's Code 1067123
Beneficiary's Address
Client Ref No :1067123
Date :16/02/2021
Bank Reference No :N047211409428256

=
We have initiated a credit to the Account Number 2774108006343 for the amount of
Rs.40000 through NEFT for the below mentioned details.

IFC Code :CNRB0002774
Micr Code :
Beneficiary Bank Name :CANARA BANK
Beneficiary Brn Name :ANGAMALY

Fayment Details :
Payment Details
Payment Details
Payment Details
Payment Details

Payment Details

N oy s W N
Ve

Payment Details

"

This i1s Computer generated advice. Does not require any signature.
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Area Highlight
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Welcome to TransUnion CIBIL Roll mo : 06

Ltd. Scholarship Programme: ¢ d

Alphy Joseph box <ol 8 BocN
Almeida, Sairina 1210 Pm o

o tome v a ’

Congratulations on
mnhnﬁuu!'ﬂcmhpnhmuﬂmﬂn
;’:MMGHLLMM(mefM

TransUnion CIBIL is India’s leading credit information
company and maintains one of the largest
repositories of credit information globally. We have
over 5000 members including all leading banks,
financial institutions, non-banking financial
companies and housing finance companies— and
maintain more than 1 billion credit records of
individuals and businesses.

TransUnion CIBIL provides scholarship to over 1200
students every year. Our CSR Vision is to enrich lives
through education & skills to create financial
independence.

You will get a scholarship of €40,000 for the
academic year 2020-2021, which is disbursed in your
bank account via NEFT by TransUnicn CIBIL Ltd. The
amount differs based on personal interviews.

You will have following responsibilities towards
TransUnion CIBIL Lid..

» To focus on your studies and put in your best
to ensure that you maintain your good
performance.

» Minimum 65% will be required in the academic
examinations for renewal of your scholarship.

= Attend the soft skill sessions organized by
TransUnion CIBIL Ltd.

« Submit to TransUnion CIBIL Ltd. any
information/ feedback/documents asked, or
any details related to placements at an early
date.

« Kindly contact us on the below mentioned E-
mail.id. if the Scholarship amount is not
credited in your bank account within 7 days

from today.

We hope you will continue to study weill and complete
the course successfully, Wishing you All the Best for
your future endeavor.

Regards,

Sairina Almeida

Senior Executive

Corporate Social Responsibility

E: salmeid@transunion.com

TransUnion@ CIBIL

One World Center, 19" Floor, Tower 2A and 2B, M
841, Jupiter Textile Mill Compound, /

Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel,


MGMNBCON
Area Highlight

MGMNBCON
Area Highlight


PAYMENT ADVICE
TRANSUNION CIBIL LTD297

Beneficiary's Name

Beneficiary's Code
Beneficiary's Address

Client Ref No
Date
Bank Reference Mo

MUMBA |
WL AEA T

“Alphy Joseph
:Alphy Jose

(1061418
10570172021
:N005211362834695

We have initiated a credit to the Account Number 67232199730 for the amount of
Rs.40000 through NEFT for the below mentioned details.

IFC Code -
Micr Code 2
Beneficiary Bank Name -
Beneficiary Brn Name :
Payment Details
Payment Details
Payment Details
Payment Details
Payment Details
Payment Details
Payment Details

~N v R W N e

SBINOOT0426

STATE BANK OF INDIA

- KARUKACHAL

This is Computer generated advice. Does not require any s
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27.12.20 UPI/DR/036219958299/SHal1 PAUL/SIBL/shaj
1

30.12.20
04.01.21

05.01.21

AN

w2y Cozp
0’:’ k ¥ ®

/ Kamothe, ‘-_9“
© | Navi Muonbai |

099839162099

AT 70426  KARUKACHAL

INT CATEGORY CHANGED FROM 1701 To 1101
m/nnlloo«toonsssz/mmsrc/tcm/mrone
097553162097

AT 70426 KARUKACHAL

NEFT NO05211362834695

HOFC0000240

TRANSUNION CIBIL
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Welcome to TransUnion CIBIL Litd. Scholarship Programme: Aneeta Mathew

1 message

Almeida. Sairina <Sairina. Almeida@transunion. com> Thu, 7 Jan 2021 at 12:10
To: aneetatheresa2002@gmail. com <anectatheresa2002@gmail. com>

Dear Aneeta Mathew,

Congratulations on your performance in the last examinations! We are happy to award you the TransUnion CIBIL Lid. Scholarship for the
year 2020-21.

Translinion CIBIL is India’ s leading credit information company and maintains one of the largest repositories of credit information globally.
We have over 5000 members including all leading banks. financial institutions, non-banking financial companies and housing finance
companies- and maintain more than | billion eredit records of individuals and businesses.

Translinion GIBIL provides scholarship to ever 1200 students every year. Our GSR Vision is to enrich lives through education & skills to
create financial independence.

You will get a scholarship of ¥ 40, 000 for the academic year 2020-2021. which is disbursed in your bank account via NEFT by
Translinion CIBIL Ltd. The amount differs based on personal interviews.

To focus on your studies and put in your best to ensure that you maintain your good performance.

Minimum 66% will be required in the academic examinations for renewal of your schelarship.

Attend the soft skill sessions organized by Translnion CIBIL Ltd.

Submit to Translinion CIBIL Ltd. any information/ feedback/documents asked. or any delails related to placemenis at an early date.
Kindly contact us on the below mentioned E-mail. id. if the Schelarship amount is not credited in your bank account within 7 days
from today.

We hope you will continue to study well and complete the course successfully. Wishing you All the Best for your future endeavor.

Regards.
Sairina Almeida
Senior Executive
~
Corporate Social Responsibility
E: salmeid@transunion. com /
PROFESSOR & DIRECTOR
MGM New Bombay Coliege of Nursing
Kamothe, Navi Mumbai - 410209

One World Center, 19™" Floor. Tower 2A and 2B.

841. Jupiter Textile Mill Compound.


MGMNBCON
Area Highlight

MGMNBCON
Area Highlight


/ |

PAYMENT ADVICE
TRANSUNION CIBIL LTD2971

MUMBAT
MUMBAI

Beneficiary's Name 1Aneeta mathew
Beneficiary’s Code :Aneeta mat
Beneficiary's Address :
Client Ref No 11058985
Date 10570172021
Bank Reference No «NOD5211362834737

We have initiated a credit to the Account Number 15580100075286 for the amount of
Rs.40000 through NEFT for the below mentioned details.

1FC Code 1FDRLOOO1558
Micr Code :
Beneficiary Bank Name :FEOERAL BANK

Beneficiary Brn + NEMBARA
Payment Details
payment Details
payment Details
payment Details
Payment Details
Payment Details

Payment Details

s aa wa &

Hﬂlﬂ.lﬂﬂ-‘g

s sa ma

’ PROFESSOR &
Mr generated advice. Does not require any/signature€omna, CQEJ;ECTOR

\alftoine, Navi Mumbai - 41 0209

Conannd aith CamScannoi



AWEA Meachew
620\! mo' (D

+ 340, 030. 00

Available Balance

Savings 15580100075286

«

Last Updated at: 05 January 2021 - 14:27

® NFT/TRANSUN/N00S211962834. + $40.000. 00

Credit ,____@ 14:45
TO ATM/5850/SIB NEMMARA. -3500. 00
Debit (D 14:02

30 Dec 2020

UPIOUT /036509402492 /mullakkalkr. — $500. 00
_Debit (© 09:08
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Welcome to TransUnion CIBIL Ltd. Scholarship Programme: Anju Paul

| messags

Suryawanshi, Kiran <Kiran.Suryawanshi@transunion.com> Thu, Jan7,2021 at 11:18 AM
To: anjupaul.9207@gmail.com <anjupaul 9207 @gmail.com>

Dear Anju Paul,

Congratulations on your performance in the last examinations! We are happy to award you the TransUnion CIBIL Ltd.
Scholarship for the year 2020-21.

TransUnion CIBIL is India's leading credit information company and maintains one of the largest repositories of credit
information globally. We have over 5000 members including all leading banks, financial instituticns, non-banking financial
companies and housing finance companies— and maintain more than 1 billion credit records of individuals and businesses.

TransUnion CIBIL provides scholarship to over 1200 students every year. Our CSR Vision is to enrich lives through education &
skills to create financial independence.

You will get a scholarship of 40,640 for the academic year 2020-2021, which is disbursed in your bank account via NEFT by
TransUnion CIBIL Ltd. The amount differs based on personal interviews.

You will have following responsibilities towards TransUnion CIBIL Ltd.:

To focus on your studies and put in your best to ensure that you maintain your good performance.

Minimum 65% will be required in the academic examinations for renewal of your scholarship.

Attend the soft skill sessions organized by TransUnion CIBIL Ltd.

Submit to TransUnion CIBIL Ltd. any information/ feedback/documents/ asked, or any details related to placement at
an early date.

« Kindly contact us on the below mentioned E-mail.id. if the Scholarship amount is not credited in your bank account
within 7 days from today.

We hope you will contin
endeavor.

E: ksuryaw@transunion.com
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Area Highlight

MGMNBCON
Area Highlight


PAYMENT ADVICE
TRANSUNICON CIBIL LTD2971

MUMBAT

MUMBAI
Beneficiary's Name :MISS ANJU PAUL
Beneficiary's Code :MISS ANJU
Beneficiary's Address :
Client Ref No :1061447
Date :05/01/2021
Bank Reference No :N005211362836626

We have initiated a credit to the Account Number 10280100476403 for the amount of
Rs.40000 through NEFT for the below mentiocned details.

IFC Code :FDRL0001028
Micr Code

Beneficiary Bank Name : FEDERAL BANK
Beneficiary Brn Name : PUNALUR

Payment Details 1
Payment Details 2
Payment Details 3
Payment Details 4
Payment Details 5
Payment Details 6 g
Payment Details 7

/

PROFESSOR & DIRECTOR
MGM New Bombay College of Nursing
Kamothe, Navi Mumbai - 410209

This is Computer generated advice. Does not require any signature.



«

Federal Bank

Dear Customer, Rs.40000
credited to your A/c XX6403
via NEFT from TRANSUNION
on 05JANZO”1 14:44:22 Ref
No.N005211362836626

.BAL-Rs.40281-Federal
Bank
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We!come to TransUnion CIBIL Ltd. Scholarship Programme: Ansa Roy

Almeida, Sairina <Sairina.Almeida@transunion.coms> Thu, 7 Jan, 2021 at 11:38 am
To: ansaroy2018@gmail.com <ansaroy2018@gmail.com>

Dear Ansa,

Congratulations on your performance in the last examinations! We are happy to award you the TransUnion CIBIL Ltd.
Scholarship for the year 2020-21.

TransUnion CIBIL is India’s leading credit information company and maintains one of the largest repositories of credit
information globally. We have over 5000 members including all leading banks, financial institutions, non-banking financial
companies and housing finance companies— and maintain more than 1 billion credit records of individuals and
businesses.

TransUnion CIBIL provides scholarship to over 1200 students every year. Our CSR Vision is to enrich lives through
education & skills to create financial independence.

You will get a scholarship of 40,000 for the academic year 2020-2021, which is disbursed in your bank account via
NEFT by TransUnion CIBIL Ltd. The amount differs based on personal interviews.

You will have following responsibilities towards TransUnion CIBIL Ltd.:

To focus on your studies and put in your best to ensure that you maintain your good performance.

Minimum 65% will be required in the academic examinations for renewal of your scholarship.

Attend the soft skill sessions organized by TransUnion CIBIL Ltd.

Submit to TransUnion CIBIL Ltd. any information/ feedback/documents asked, or any details related to placements
at an early date.

« Kindly contact us on the below mentioned E-mail.id. if the Scholarship amount is not credited in your bank account
within 7 days from today.

4 8 o 9

We hope you will ggﬁﬁ@g;% .
endeavor. Y e &

£ o M
AN e
" o

Corporate Social Responsibility

ESSOR & DIRECTOR

MGM New B ‘mbay Collaas 95 K sing

E: salmeid@transunion.com

Vi Viumda: - 410209
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Beneficiary's Name

Beneficiary's Cocde

Beneficiary's Address

Client Ref No
Date
Bank Reference No

PAYMENT ADVICE

TRANSUNION CIBIL LTD2971

MUMBAT
MUMBAT

:MISS ANSA ROY

:MISS ANSA

1 k061355
205/ 0L/2021
:N0052113628

34697

We have initiated a credit to the Account Number 1475010006%479 for the amount of

Rs.40000 through NEFT for the below mentioned details.

IFC Code
Micr Code
Beneficiary Bank Name
Beneficiary Brn Name
Payment Details 1

Payment Details
Payment Details
Payment Detalls
Payment Detaills
Payment Details

N R W

Payment Details

:FDRL0001475

: FEDERAL BANK

: PANVEL

This is Computer generated

advice. Does not reguire

PRCU & DIRECTOR
RACRA b ol A NEVCENPN 3 N
WIWWTINC VW Wi - 3 Ty TEivia 1

Kamothe, Navi Mumbai - 410209

any signature.

a

i
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fENSAcHON 1L

41,249.87 S40778281

#iH
[

NFT/TRANSUN/N0052113628346%97/HDFC BANK

XXXXXXXXXX9479

Unknown

PROFESSOR & DIRECTER
MGM New Bomuay Cailege of NE&Ing
Add a Comment Kamothe, Navi o3 - 41028
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Welcome to TransUnion CIBIL Ltd. Scholarship Programme:Binol Anna Thomas

I message

Almeida, Sairina <Sairina. Almeida@ transunion.coms Mu, 20 Feb 2021 at11:30
am To: binolann99@ gmail com

Dear Binol,

Congratulations on your performance in the last examinations! We are happy to award you the TransUnion CIBIL Ltd.
Scholarship for the year 2020-21.

TransUnion CIBIL is India’ s leading credit information company and maintains one of the largest repousitories
of credit information globally. We have over 5000 members including all leading banks, financial institutions,
non-banking financial companies and housing finance companies— and maintain rmore than 1 billion credit
records of individuals and

businesses.

TransUnion CIBIL provides scholarship to over 1200 students every year. Our CSR Visionis toenrich lives
through education & skills to create financial independence.

You will get a scholarship of € 40,000 for the academic year 2020-2021, which is disbursed in your bank
account via NEFT by TransUnion CIBIL Ltd. The amountdiffers based on personal interviews.

You will have following responsibilities towards TransUnion CIBIL Lid.

To focus on your studies and put in your best to ensure that you maintain your good performance. Minimum
65% will be required in the academic examinations for renewal of your scholarship

Attend the soft skill sessions organized by TransUnion CIBIL Ltd.

Submit to TransUnion CIBIL Ltd. any information/ feedback/documents asked, or any details related to
placements at an early date

+ Kindly contact us on the below mentioned E-mail.id. if the Scholarship amount is not credited in your bank
account

within 7 days from today.

* "0

We hope you will continue to study well and complete the course successfully, Wishing you All the Best for your
future endeavor.

Regards,
Sairina Almeida
Senior Executive

Corporate Social

i

\ :‘—"H [,J'U-ribu‘v ’ J"\',"'.'- SIS IVIRe ]!

salmeid(@ transunion.com Kamothe, Navi Miumuoa - A

Responsibility E:



MGMNBCON
Area Highlight

MGMNBCON
Area Highlight


Beneficiary's Name

Beneficiary's Code
Beneficiary's Address

Client Ref No
Date
Bank Reference No

We have initiated a credit
Rs.40000 through NEFT for

IFC Code
Micr Code
Beneficiary Bank Name
Beneficiary Brn Name
Payment Details
Payment Details
Payment Details
Payment Details
Payment Details
Payment Details
«’ Payment Details

N oYU b W N -

PAYMENT ADVICE
TRANSUNION CIBIL LTD2S71
MUMBAT
MUMBAT

‘Binol Anna Thomas

:1066827

11066827
:16/02/2021
:N047211409428287

to the Account Number 0395053000007456 for the amount of
the below mentioned details.

:SIBLO0O00395

:SOUTH INDIAN BANK
:THADIYOOR

r
PROFES

nirsing
J

MGN1 NEW adnnbu, ini..s'.— 1.:' ‘-’ _(,:\
Kamothe, Navi Mumoai - & 10209

This is Computer generated

advice. Does not require any signature.
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Welcome to TransUnion CIBIL Ltd. Scholarship Programme: Blessy Skariya
1 message

Corporate Social Responsibility <csr_tu@transunion.com>
To: blessyskariya@gmail.com <blessyskariya@gmail.com>

Sun, 18 Apr, 2021 at 10:42 AM

Dear Blessy Skariya,

Congratulations on your performance in the last examinations! We are happy to award you the TransUnion CIBIL Ltd.
Scholarship for the year 2020-21.

~  TransUnion CIBIL is India’s leading credit information company and maintains one of the largest repositories of credit

' information globally. We have over 5000 members including all leading banks, financial institutions, non-banking financial
companies and housing finance companies— and maintain more than 1 billion credit records of individuals and
businesses.

TransUnion CIBIL provides scholarship to over 1200 students every year. Our CSR Vision is to enrich lives through
education & skills to create financial independence.

You have received a scholarship of ¥ 40,000 for the academic year 2020-2021, which is disbursed in your bank account
via NEFT by TransUnion CIBIL Ltd. The amount differs based on personal interviews.

You will have following responsibilities towards TransUnion CIBIL Ltd.:

« To focus on your studies and put in your best to ensure that you maintain your good performance.
« Minimum 65% will be required in the academic examinations for renewal of your scholarship.
W « Attend the soft skill sessions organized by TransUnion CIBIL Ltd.
« Submit to TransUnion CIBIL Ltd. any information/ feedback/documents asked, or any details related to placements
at an early date.
« Kindly contact us on the below mentioned E-mail.id. if the Scholarship amount is not credited in your bank
account.
We hope you will continue to study well and complete the course success _ Wishing you All the Best for your future
endeavor.
Regards,

Corporate Social Responsibility

E: csr_tu@transunion.com

TransUnion@CIBIL
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Beneficiary's Name

Beneficiary's Code

Beneficiary's Address

Client Ref No

Date

Bank Reference No

=

We have initiated a credit

Rs.40000

IFC Code

PAYMENT ADVICE
TRANSUNION CIBIL LTD2971
MUMBAT
MUMBAI

:BINDHU K THOMAS

1066445

11066449
:16/02/2021
:N047211409428291

to the Account Number 39872155158 for the amount of

through NEFT for the below mentioned details.

Micr Code

Beneficiary Bank Name

Benefici
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment

A

—

ary Brn
Details
Details
Details
Details
Details
Details
Details

Name

~N oy bW N R

:SBIN0070062

:STATE BANX OF INDIA
:KONNT

This is Computer generated advice. Does not require any signature.
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Welcome to TransUnion CIBIL Ltd. Scholarship Programme: Christy Shajan

1 message

Corporate Social Responsibility <csr_tu@transunion.com> Sun Apr 18, 2021 at 10 43 AM
To: christyshajan2302@gmail.com <christyshajan2302@gmail.com>

Dear Christy Shajan,

Congratulations on your performance in the last examinations! We are happy to award you the TransUnion CIBIL Ltd.
Scholarship for the year 2020-21.

TransUnion CIBIL is India’s leading credit information company and maintains one of the largest repositories of credit

= information globally. We have over 5000 members including all leading banks, financial institutions, non-banking financial
companies and housing finance companies— and maintain more than 1 billion credit records of individuals and
businesses.

TransUnion CIBIL provides scholarship to over 1200 students every year. Our CSR Vision is to enrich lives through
education & skills to create financial independence.

You have received a scholarship of 40,000 for the academic year 2020-2021, which is disbursed in your bank account
via NEFT by TransUnion CIBIL Ltd. The amount differs based on personal interviews.

You will have following responsibilities towards TransUnion CIBIL Ltd.:

To focus on your studies and put in your best to ensure that you maintain your good performance.

Minimum 65% will be required in the academic examinations for renewal of your scholarship.

Attend the soft skill sessions organized by TransUnion CIBIL Ltd.

Submit to TransUnion CIBIL Ltd. any information/ feedback/documents asked, or any details related to placements
at an early date.

« Kindly contact us on the below mentioned E-mail.id. if the Scholarship amount is not credited in your bank
account.

We hope you will continue to study well and complete the course successfully. Wishing you All the Best for your future
endeavor.

Regards,
Corporate Social Responsibility

E: csr_tu@transunion.com

[k
P
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PAYMENT ADVICE
TRANSUNION CIBIL LTD2971

MUMBAI

MUMEATI
Beneficiary's Name :CHRISTY SHAJAN
Beneficiary's Code 11068721
Beneficiary's Address
Client Ref No :1068721
Date :16/02/2021
Bank Reference No :N047211409428253

-

We have initiated a credit to the Account Number 0710108027515 for the amount of
Rs.40000 through NEFT for the below mentioned details.

IFC Code :CNRBOQ0O0710

Micr Code 3

Beneficiary Bank Name :CANARA BANK
Beneficiary Brn Name : SREEMOOLANAGARAM

Payment Details 3
Payment Details
Payment Details
Payment Details
Payment Details

Payment Details

~ O U b W N
.

Payment Details
S

This is Computer generated advice. Does not require any signature.
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CERTIFICATE

J]SW UDAAN SCHOLARSHIP

THIS CERTIFCATE OF RECOGNITION 15 PROUDLY PRESENTED TO

FOR BEING SELECTED F
|| i THE JSW UDAAN SCHOLARSHIP 2019-2020
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6:36 PM

Dear Customer, Rs.30000 credited to
your A/c XX5482 via NEFT from jsw
founda on O1FEB2020 18:36:24 Ref
@ No.ICIB200320062444 BAL-Rs.
) 31084.16-Federal Bank

19 min



<

Ydu have got
¥ 30,766.46
Savings 15440100065482

Mini Statement

- m Amount 16.00

Feb Remarks EFT/00350747960 RECHARGE 901122955
2020 4Euron

@ Amount  301.70

Feb Remarks  P0S/3259/BIG BAZAAR \BIG BAZA
2020

Amount  30,000.00

Feb Remarks NFT/jsw fou/ICIB200320062444/ICICI BAN
N 2020 K

Amount 219.00

Remarks EFT/00269212207 RECHARGE 976403287
8Euron

MGh-New Bombay College of Nursing
Kamothe, Navi Mumbai - 410209

Amount 250.00

Remarks UPI IN/002607463149/jiyasam2000@okici
ci/

m Amount 16.00
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Dear JASMINE JAMES,

Congratulations on your performance in the last
examinations! We are happy to award you the
TransUnion CIBIL Ltd. Scholarship for the year 2020-
21

TransUnion CIBIL is India’s leading credit information
company and maintains one of the largest
repositories of credit information globally. We have
over 5000 members including all leading banks,
financial institutions, non-banking financial
companies and housing finance companies— and
maintain more than 1 billion credit records of
individuals and businesses.

TransUnion CIBIL provides scholarship to over 1200
students every year. Our CSR Vision is to enrich lives
through education & skills to create financial
independence.

You will get a scholarship of ¥ 40,000 for the
academic year 2020-2021, which is disbursed in your
bank account via NEFT by TransUnion CIBIL Ltd. The
mount differs based on personal interviews. %

N

FaneUnion CIBIL Ltd - N New Bomoay Coilege of Nut

will have following responsibilities towards -~ « 0o 070
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2020 -2 (K E ke
Payment from TRANSUNION %Mﬁm
CIBIL LTD2971 to Jasmine W
James Inbox

LE L

Enetadvicemailing@hdfcb.. 4

to me
2 days ago View details

Dear Sir/Madam,

This is a Computer generated E-Mail Message. This
does not require a Signature.

This is a System generated automatic E-Mail
Message. Please do not reply.

\
&
M~
D= ALAN
&/ kY
) vl %
it -
" ol
- FREIMNY ALY
e
9 FRANENI 0N MY TOFy
Y IS
it 8 T

; =
-

E’ROFESSOR & DIRECTOR
' M!;r‘u? New Bombay College of Nursing
W e T Kamothe, Navi Mumbai - 410209



PAYNENT ADVICE
TRANSUNION CIBIL LTD2971

Bereficiary's Naoe

Beneficiary's Code
Bereficiary's Address

Client Ref Mo

Bank Reference No

WUMHA |
WUikhA T

tlasmine Jases

Cdasmine g

1058973
Q50 202
'NOOSIVIZE2RI6684

We have initiated 3 credit to the Account Nusber 1656104000023436 for the amount of
Rs. 40000 through MEFT for the below mentioned details.

Wicr Code
Berneficiary Bank Mame
Beneficiary Hirn
Payment Details
Payment Details
Paywent Details
Payment Details
Payment Details
Payment Detalils
Payment Details

Hﬁ‘i‘ﬁ-ulﬂ*‘f

# p3v
>/ Kamathe, '\:“
il @1 Navi Mumbaj ) =
410209

A7

~ )
"--.-—-"0\.
v TS

 IBXL 0001656

(1081 Bank
CHERMANGOOE AYYARROL LY

PROFESSOR & DIRECTOR

MGM New Bombay College of Nursing
Kamothe, Nayi Mumbai - 410209

This 15 Computer gensrated advice. Does not reguire any lignature.
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1/8/2021 Gmail - Fwd: Welcome to TransUnion CIBIL Ltd. Scholarship Programme: Jeaa S Varghese jCCYQ S -

\wd: Welcome to TransUnion CIBIL Ltd. Scholarship Programme: Jeeva S _20,20_:5]
Varghese

1 message
tinu ann thomas <tinuannthomas956@gmail.com> Fri, Jan 8, 2021 ai 11:18 AM
To: Cyber Point <cyberpointpta@gmail.com>

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Jeeva S Varghese <jsajivarghese@gmail.com>

Date: Fri, Jan 8, 2021, 11:17 AM

Subject: Fwd: Welcome to TransUnion CIBIL Ltd. Scholarship Programme: Jeeva S Varghese
To: <tinuannthomas256@gmail.com>

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Almeida, Sairina <Sairina.Almeida@transunion.com>

Date: Thu, Jan 7, 2021, 12:15 PM

Subject: Welcome to TransUnion CIBIL Ltd. Scholarship Programme: Jeeva S Varghese
To: jsajivarghese@gmail.com <jsajivarghese@gmail.com>

'’ Dear Jeeva S Varghese ,

Congratulations on your performance in the last examinations! We are happy to award you the TransUnion
CIBIL Ltd. Scholarship for the year 2020-21.

TransUnion CIBIL is India’'s leading credit information company and maintains one of the largest repositories of credit
information globally. We have over 5000 members including all leading banks, financial institutions, non-banking
financial companies and housing finance companies— and maintain more than 1 billion credit records of individuals
and businesses.

TransUnion CIBIL provides scholarship to over 1200 students every year. Our CSR Vision is to enrich lives through
education & skills to create financial independence.

‘ w=="You will get a scholarship of [ 40,000 for the academic year 2020-2021, which is disbursed in your bank account via
\ NEFT by TransUnion CIBIL Ltd. The amount differs based on personal interviews.

You wil! have following responsibilities towards TransUnion CIBIL Ltd.:

To focus on your studies and put in your best to ensure that you maintain your good performance.
Minimum 65% will be required in the academic examinations for renewal of your scholarship.

Attend the soft skill sessions organized by TransUnion CIBIL Ltd.

Submit to TransUnion CIBIL Ltd. any information/ feedback/documents asked, or any details related to
placements at an early date.

¢ Kindly contact us on the below mentioned E-mail.id. if the Scholarship amount is not credited in your bank
account within 7 days from today.

We hope you wiII/gﬂﬁ;e;;toﬁ\udy well and complete the course successfully. Wishing you All the Best for your future
endeavor. A P P ~

/ N, 23\

/i / e T
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L LTD2971to Jeeva S w _

Enetadvicemailin... vesterday i

(O ME v

ar Sic/Madam,

This is 6 Computer generated E-Mail Message. This
does not require 6 Siganture.

This is 6 System generated cutormatic E-Mail
Message. Please do aot reply.

FAYRINT AIJICL
eRANEWINN STRTT TEANEY

fanefitiary 'y Nare JJeeve 3 Varjhesa
'x\ SaBetiCLATY S Unsa tusava ¥ ob . PROFESSOR &DIRECTOR
f.ciary's Mazesy . MGM New BOmnay College of NUI’Siﬂg
Kamothe, Navi Mumbai - 410209
FTO(23(6075(153 pdf ¥ N




1 PAYMENT ADVICE
TRAMSUNION CIBIL LTD2071

WUMBAT
WUMBAT
iciary's Vame m
iciary's Code tJeeva S Ya
iciary's Address :
lient Ref No 11061801
10570172021
*NODSZ211367RIGRIR/

have initiated a credit to the Account Number 6818807274 for the amount of Rs.40C00
: NEFT for the below mentioned details.

:C Code :IDIBOOOKOAE
icr Code -
enaficiary Dank Name
leneficiary Bra Nane
‘ayment Details 1
Payment Details
Payment Details
Payment Qetails

Payment Details
Payment Detalils

INDIAN DANK
KALLJMKADAVU

L) e

.-w .. LR

N Oy RN

. zbkyment Cetails :
-

4

E‘ ’ . .- \ . }\\’) /
A Ny AEN "3UTOWeN

0 ‘eqmog mﬂN WQW
340¥d

01y -84

rated advice. Does not raquire ang, ebayd
40103410 3 ¥OSS



< STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT ;
INDIAN BANK
KALLUMKADAVU BRANCH
Kallumkadavu Pathanapuram
Koellam Dist.
Kerzla
689635
Branch Code: 804  Phone No: 2352204
Jeeva S Varghese S
nthara Puthen Veedu Kalanjoor P O K ; Account No. : 6818807274
alanjoor Pathanamthitta Kerala Product : 5B NONCHQ-GEN-PUB-SU/RURS
namthitta 689694 Currency : INR
Statement From 01/01/2021 to 07/01/2021 Date : 07/01/2021 Time: 13:41:12
| E-mall : : Nominee name :
Cleared Balance : 76,428.23Cr Uncleared Amount : 0.00 Page No.: 1
Limit ; 0.00 Drawing Power 0.00 Int. Rate: 14.70 % p.a.
Post Dt Val Dt Details Chq.No. Debit Credit Balance
. BROUGHT FORWARD 51.428.23Cr
05701721 05/017/21 ECOM PURCHASE 35,000.00 16,425.23C8
ECOM TX SEQ NO 100510998458 TERMINAL ID 23113435
DATE = (MMDD) 0105 TIME - (HHMMSS} 10110 3
B5/01/21 05/01/21 BY VOUCHER TFR 40,000.00 56,428.23C2
chmax F ORT TRANSUNION CIBIL NOOS5211362836625
/ FRM 97163000129
©07/01/21 07/01/21 BY CASH DEPOQSIT 20,000.00 76,428.230

Deposit by SELF

A

/

CLOSING BALANCE :
-0 OE CTOR

_ €+ L T .
Statement Summary Dr. Countl Cr. Count 2 35?53@5&-550“ 60,000 soplursing
UG

76,428.23Cr

|

i A ' mo:
k In Case Your Account Is Operated By A Letter Of Authority/Power Of Attorney Holder, ﬁ%&\?ﬁ&a{nﬂwmmm

a4 END OF STATEMENT *+* nothe, |




<~ Scholarship Programme: Jemy George
Daniel

Suryawanshi, Kiran
to me

lan /

Dear Jemy George Daniel,

S

Congratulations on your performance in the last examinations! We
are happy to award you the TransUnion CIBIL Ltd. Scholarship for
the year 2020-21.

TransUnion CIBIL is India’s leading credit information company and
maintains one of the largest repositories of credit information
globally. We have over 5000 members including all leading banks,
financial institutions, non-banking financial companies and housing

~ finance companies— and maintain more than 1 billion credit records
of individuals and businesses.

TransUnion CIBIL provides scholarship to over 1200 students every
year. Our CSR Vision is to enrich lives through education & skills to

& finandial independence. G ,g

£geta scholarship of ¥ 40,000 for the academic year2020-
2021, which is disbursed in your bank account via NEFT by

o~ ISl f a

-
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Notification from Axis Bank 1o

. Axis Bank Alerts
Ve ",1""1; 10O me

| T
1

lo: el 20 Hagn cCoIT P%
—r——
AT -~ . AAr P (b)lw
//“’”%e Jan 5, 2021, 2:46 PM

o\ : ' PRUFESSGR&{”RECTQTV
1.security details College of Nursing
ot ;e urity detai MGlL\g ggm Eosxatm u?n :3 410209
S/
dited to A/c no. XX0712 on 05-01-21 at 02:44:07 IST.
Info: NEFT/N005211362834622/TRANSUN|O/HDFC BAN. Avl Bal:
INR 42759.06.

If you haven't done this transaction please click here OR Call us at
1860-419-5555, 1860-500-5555 and Press 0 to report.

(-

~ Transfer funds and pay online in a simple step using UPI. All
this with exciting offers. Download Axis Pay today. Click here

- Have queries? Want to do fund transfers or bill payments? Now
do all this with a simple chat. Use Axis Ahal! today on Axis Mobile
or axisbank.com.

- Get all your banking needs resolved through one app. Download
Axis Mobile today from the App Store/Play Store or give a missed
call on 9243308900 to get the Axis Mobile download link.

= NRI CustomerS/TraVEI CLIITaNRCY CArr fliotmarmsres ms s s oo oIl
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Welcome to TransUnion CIBIL Ltd. Scholarship Programme: Jiya Samuel
1 message

Almeida, Sairina <Sairina. Almeida@transunion.com> Thu, Jan 7, 2021 at 12:10
To: jiyasam2000@gmail.com <jiyasam2000@gmail.com>

Dear Jiya Samuel,

Congratulations on your performance in the last examinations! We are happy to award you the TransUnion CIBIL Ltd. Scholarship for
the year 2020-21.

TransUnion CIBIL is India’s leading credit information company and maintains one of the largest repositories of credit information
globally. We have over 5000 members including all leading banks, financial institutions, non-banking financial companies and housing
finance companies— and maintain more than 1 billion credit records of individuals and businesses.

TransUnion CIBIL provides scholarship to over 1200 students every year. Our CSR Vision is to enrich lives through education & skills to
create financial independence.

You will get a scholarship of ¥ 40,000 for the academic year 2020-2021, which is disbursed in your bank account via NEFT by
TransUnion CIBIL Ltd. The amount differs based on personal interviews.

You will have following responsibilities towards TransUnion CIBIL Ltd.;

To focus on your studies and put in your best to ensure that you maintain your good performance.

Minimum 65% will be required in the academic examinations for renewal of your scholarship.

Attend the soft skill sessions organized by TransUnion CIBIL Ltd.

Submit to TransUnion CIBIL Ltd. any information/ feedback/documents asked, or any details related to placements at an early
date.

« Kindly contact us on the below mentioned E-mail.id. if the Scholarship amount is not credited in your bank account within 7
days from today.

We hope you will continue to study well and complete the course successfully. Wishing you All the Best for your future endeavor.

Regards,
Sairina Almeida
Senior Executive

Corporate Social Responsibility /

E: salmeid@transunion.com
- ."."1“;-:‘_
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PAYMENT ADVICE

(/Ek?jzu E;C%ﬂVWLRJ

TRANSUNION CIBIL LTD2971 (Q@& no ~ X3
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
Beneficiary's Name :JIYA SAMUEL
Beneficiary's Code 1 JIYA SAMUE
Beneficiary's Address -
Client Ref No 11058977
Date :05/01/2021
Bank Reference No :N005211362836683

We have initiated a credit to the Account Number 5637101003736 for the amount of
Rs.40000 through NEFT for the below mentioned details.

IFC Code :CNRBO00S637
Micr Code :
Beneficiary Bank Name :CANARA BANK
Beneficiary Brn Name :CHETTIKULANGARA
Payment Details :

Payment Details
Payment Details
Payment Details
Payment Details
Payment Details
Payment Details

N b W N -

~

s

-

§;~‘rr;\_;f-’

. Does not require any s %&'}ﬂ&hﬁ Nav‘.t Mumba.l“ 410&0:3
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CANAIA BANK
Account Branch 5637-CHETTIKULANGARA

DATE: 06-D1.21 15:57:01 PM

IFSC : CNRB000SB37
- MICR - 690015153
Account No S637101003736
Froduc! Name: CANARA SB GENERAL
Customer 1D: 120331180
Customer Name  Ms JIYA SAMUEL
Address - DO SAMUEL D

VILAYIL HOUSE
LIREZHA SOUTH CHETTIKULANGARA
MAVELIKARA

Nominee Relerence num: 5637002851

Nominae Name : SAMUEL D

Account Titje : JIYA SAMUEL

Joint Holders/iAuthorised ;

Persun’'s Name

Period: 05-01-2021 To 06-01-2021
Name Currency :  INDIAN RUPEES

["‘rﬁiﬂ'é"" | VALUE BRANCH REF/CHQ.NO | DESCRIPTION ;vrmumw DEPOSIT | BALANCE '
DATE DATE |
| C5-JAN-21 05-JAN-Z1 0 BIF . 0.00 1,095.20 1.095.2¢

E 520 |
5 IAN-2T | 05-JAN-21 NEFT CR-HDFC0000240- 0.00 40,000.00 4109520
MosTAN-2T — | 05-JAN-21 | 136 NEFT CRHDFOO
i i LTD2971-JIYA SAMUEL-
i T N005211362836683 — e
| et il - e bt i - et e T e

e

PROFESSOR & DIFECTOR
MGM New Bombay Collzs -~ Nirmging
t.amothe, Navi Mumbe




Welcome to TransUnion CIBIL
Ltd. Scholarship Programme: ¥
Juby Anna James inbox

Almeida, Sairina 1215pFMm
tome «

“

e

Dear Juby Anna James ,

Congratulations on your performance in the last
examinations! We are happy to award you the
TransUnion CIBIL Ltd. Scholarship for the year 2020-
21.

TransUnion CIBIL is India's leading credit information
company and maintains one of the largest repositories
of credit information globally. We have over 5000
members including all leading banks, financial
institutions, non-banking financial companies and
housing finance companies- and maintain more than
1 billion credit records of individuals and businesses.

TransUnion CIBIL provides scholarship to over 1200
students every year. Our CSR Vision is to enrich lives
through education & skills to create financial
Independence.

You will get a scholarship of ¥ 40,000 for the academic
year 2020-2021, which is disbursed in your bank
account via NEFT by TransUnion CIBIL Ltd. The
amount differs based on personal interviews.

+ To focus on your studies and put in your best to
ensiire that ynu maintain your good
performance,

« Minimum 65% will be required in the academic
examinations for renewal of your scholarship.

« Attend the soft skill sessions organized by
TransUnion CIBIL Ltd.

+ Submit to TransUnion CIBIL Ltd. any
information/ feedback/documents asked, or any
details related to placements at an early date.

« Kindly contact us on the below mentioned E-
mail.id. if the Scholarship amount is not
credited in your bank account within 7 days
from today.

We hope you will continue to study well and complete
the course successfully. Wishing you All the Best for
your future endeavor.

Regards,

Sairina Almeida

Senior Executive m~
Corporate Soclal Responsibility

E: salmeid@transunion.com /
©

TransUnion~CIBIL

PROFESSOR & DIRECTOR
One World Center, 19" Floor, Tower 24 and 28,  [\IG1\] New Bombay Cellege of Nursing
841, Jupiter Textile Mill Compound, Kamothe, Navi Mumbai - 410209
Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel,
Mumbai - 400 013.

Website: www.transunioncibil.com
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Payment from TRANSUNION
CIBIL LTD2971to JUBY ANNA 5%
JAMES ' inbox

Enetadvicemaili... 2daysago

A

tome v

o Dear Sir/Madam,

This is a Computer generated E-Mail Message. This
does not require a Signature.

This is a System generated automatic E-Mail Message.
Please do not reply.

PAYNENT ADVICE

TRANSUNICE CIRIL LYE29T)
MUMBAL
PUMEAL
tJUBY ANNA JAMES

1JUBY ANEA

F‘"'}
Mi FE SSOR% D'QEC"'

‘ , ' Bombay CoHece of Ny

FT012316075226.pdf ¥ P Navibtumyy g0




PAYMENT ADVICE
TRANSUNION CIBIL LTD2971

VUWBAI

WUVBAL
Beneficiary's Name S JUBY ANNA JAMES
Beneficiary's Code 1 JUBY ANNA
Beneficiary's Address 2
Client Ref No 11054829
Date ;05701720
Bank Reference No :NDD5211362834678

We have initiated a credit to the Account Nurber 0109053000014218 for the amount of
R3$.40000 through NEFT for the below mentioned details.

IFC Code :SIBLO00O109

Micr Code $

Beneficiary Bank Name :SOUTH INDIAN BANK
Beneficiary Brn Name SPULLAD

Payment Details 1 ¥

Payment Details 2 H

Payment Details 3 3
Payment Details 4 :
Payment Details S
Payment Details 6
Payment Details 7

\ /
'
i

N . PROFESSOR 8 piRgcTOR

Thii -ls Computer generated advice. Does not require any sunaturKar;"

WS NEW Bombay Collene of Nursin
othe, Navi Mumbai - 410205

e e T E———————




22-12-20
22-12-20
24-12-20
26-12-20
26-12-20
28-12-20
30-12-20
30-12-20
04-01-21
04-01-21
04-01-21
05-01-21

UPI/FDRL/035720443064/JINS T

UPI/FDRL/035720910064/JINS T

UP1/FDRL/035919083131/JINS T

UPI/SIBL/036109754801/JITHIN

UPI /UTIB/036110707876/GOOGLEP
UPI/ICIC/036310272305/billdes
Debit Card Charges For :50899
SMS charges including GST-Qtl
MIN BAL CHARGE :01-11-2020 TO
BY CASH BR:PULLAD

UPI /FDRL/100413955765/JINS T

NEFT: TRANSUNION CIBIL LTD2971

200.00

515.00

21.00
297.50
89.00

55.93

1893.00

200.00
515.00

6.00

2100.00

40000.00

/

ESSOR & DIRECTOR

pomba

2144 .32Cr
1944 .32Cr

2459.32Cr
1944 .32Cr

1950. 32Cr
1929.32Cr

1631.82Cr
1542.82Cr
1486.89Cr
3586.89Cr
1693.89Cr

41693.89Crs{

! -~ nF Nire
V Hele (GF LU

lavi Mumbai - 4 1UZUs
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Fwd:

merin jose <merinjose234@gmail.com=> Thu, 25 Feb, 2021 at 11:39 pm

lo: ansaroy2018@gmail.com

—— Forwarded message ———
From: merin jose < d@agr
Date: Thu, 7 Jan, 2021, 1:03 PM
Subject:

To: Anju Paul <

On Thu, 7 Jan, 2021, 12:11 PM Almeida, Sairina, < > wrote:

Dear MERIN JOSE THOTTUMKAL,

Congratulations on your performance in the last examinations! We are happy to award you the TransUnion CIBIL Ltd.
Scholarship for the year 2020-21.

TransUnion CIBIL is India’s leading credit information company and maintains one of the largest repositories of credit
information globally. We have over 5000 members including all leading banks, financial institutions, non-banking
financial companies and housing finance companies— and maintain more than 1 billion credit records of individuals

and businesses.

TransUnion CIBIL provides scholarship to over 1200 students every year. Our CSR Vision is to enrich lives through
education & skills to create financial independence.

You will get a scholarship of ¥ 40,000 for the academic year 2020-2021, which is disbursed in your bank account via
NEFT by TransUnion CIBIL Ltd. The amount differs based on personal interviews.

You will have following responsibilities towards TransUnion CIBIL Ltd.:

To focus on your studies and put in your best to ensure that you maintain your good performance.
Minimum 65% will be required in the academic examinations for renewal of your scholarship.

Attend the soft skill sessions organized by TransUnion CIBIL Ltd.

Submit to TransUnion CIBIL Ltd. any information/ feedback/documents asked, or any details related to

placements at an early date.
« Kindly contact us on the below mentioned E-mail.id. if the Scholarship amount is not credited in your bank

account within 7 days from today.

L I

We hope you will continue to study well and complete the course successfully. Wishing you All the Best for your future
endeavor. -

Regards,

) Apq

ey

Sairina Almeida

J[”(:”‘,PV

o
0 B
47 I

x5

Senior Executive

i
ooy

R

f_"-':?OFESSCR & DIRECTOR
M( Wi New Eombay College of Nursing

famothe, Navi Mumbai - 410209

Corporate Social Responsibility
E: salmeid@transunion.com

Description: Description: cid:image001.png@01D22E18.8D481C20

One World Center, 19t Floor, Tower 2A and 2B,

841, Jupiter Textile Mill Compound,
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PAYMENT ADVICE

TRANSUNION CIBIL LTD2971

Beneficiary's Name

Beneficiary's Code
Beneficiary's Address

Client Ref No
Date

Bank Reference No

MUMBAT
MUMBATI

:Merin Jose

:Merin Jos

:1061819
105/01/2021
:N005211362834618

We have initiated a credit to the Account Number 67369636788 for the amount of
Rs.40000 through NEFT for the below mentioned details.

IFC Code
Micr Code
Beneficiary Bank Name
Beneficiary Brn Name
Payment Details
Payment Details
Payment Details
Payment Details
Payment Details
Payment Details

ACT- N, BT SERTUREE S S

Payment Details

-
Ll
M#ﬂ“ #

;1."“._./

:SBIN0O70161

:STATE BANK OF INDIA
: KARIMANNOOR

This is Computer generated advice.

Does not require any signature.



(C

INR 40,000.00 credited to your A/c No XX6788
on 05/01/2021 through NEFT with UTR
N005211362834618 by TRANSUNION CIBIL
LTD2971, INFO: 1061819

r

/

AE’ROFESSCQ 2 DIRECTOR
MGM New Bompg y College of Nursing
Kamothe, Nayj Mumbai - 410209




Welcome to TransUnion CIBIL Ltd.
Scholarship Programme: Merlin B
Thomas inbox

Almeida, Sairina 12.14pPMm

i

tome v

Dear Merlin B Thomas,

Congratulations on your performance in the last examinations!
We are happy to award you the TransUnion CIBIL Ltd.
Scholarship for the year 2020-21.

TransUnion CIBIL is India’s leading credit information company
and maintains one of the largest repositories of credit
information globally. We have over 5000 members including all
leading banks, financial institutions, non-banking financial
companies and housing finance companies— and maintain more
than 1 billion credit records of individuals and businesses.

TransUnion CIBIL provides scholarship to over 1200 students
every year. Our CSR Vision is to enrich lives through education &
skills to create financial independence.

A}

You will get a scholarship of 40,000 for the academic year
2020-2021,-which is disbursed in your bank account via NEFT by

TransUpion ClBﬂg td. The amount differs based on personal
intervi WFS,,U”” the, T .
L2l g "”_3 ~7 PROFESSOR & DIRECTOR
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PAYMENT ADVICE 52 13

TRANSUNION CIBIL LTD2971

MUMBAT

MUMBAI
Beneficiary's Name :MERLIN B THOMAS
Beneficiary's Code 'MERLINB T
Beneficiary's Address -
Client Ref No 11058999
Date 10570172021
Bank Reference No :N005211362834735

We have initiated a credit to the Account Number 10850100140579 for the amount of
Rs.40000 through NEFT for the below mentioned details.

IFC Code :FDRLO00O1085
Micr Code :
Beneficiary Bank Name :FEDERAL BANK

Beneficiary Brn Name : ELANTHOOR
Payment Details -
Payment Details
Payment Details
Payment Details
Payment Details
Payment Details
Payment Details

sl YWD B W RN e
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You will have following responsibilities towards TransUnion

« To focus on your studies and put in your best to ensure
that you maintain your good performance.

« Minimum 65% will be required in the academic
examinations for renewal of your scholarship.

 Attend the soft skill sessions organized by TransUnion
CIBIL Ltd.

 Submit to TransUnion CIBIL Ltd. any information/
feedback/documents asked, or any detaiis related to
placements at an early date.

« Kindly contact us on the below mentioned E-mail.id. if the
Scholarship amount is not credited in your bank account

within 7 days from today.

We hope you will continue to study well and complete the course
successfully. Wishing you All the Best for your future endeavor.

Regards,

Sairina Almeida

Senior Executive

Corporate Social Responsibility

E: salmeid@transunion.com

..uv--w

| TrarmUman CIF%IL

orld Center, 19'" Floor, Tower 2A and 28,

, Jupiter Textile Mill Compound,

.-.:.S-.'( }t.} &

Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, g

Mumbai - 400 013.

5

DIRECTOR

“omhay Colizge of Nursing
Navn Mumbai - 410209



.
Date Particulars Chﬁque Withdrawals | Deposits Balance |Intl.
| 0.

29-12-2D SBINT:29-09-2020 to 28-12 72.00 | 1,036.¢
* ~2020[10850100140579] : l

29-12-2p UPIOUT/03£42018856 [asfiy 434.00 ' €02.¢
afathimal003@okicic/0000
30-12-20 TO ECM/7830/PHONEPE 199.00 403, ¢
\PHONEPE
31-12-20 Account Maintenance Charg 60.00

es ; |
31-12-29 GST 11.00 3321

31-12-2? 'TO ECM/4708/PHONEPE RECHA | il ﬁw,,_H.i.-:;_‘fff!

140,183.

R

I TOFESSOR ¥ DIRECTOR
W New Bompay College of Nursing

\ Kamothe, Navi Mumbai . 418209
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- Welcome to TransUnion CIBIL ol ne
Ltd. Scholarship Programme:
Nileena Sabu inbox
’f Almeida, Sairina 7 Jan - .
" tome v
Dear Nileena Sabuy,

(8

Congratulations on your performance in the last
examinations! We are happy to award you the TransUnion
CIBIL Ltd. Scholarship for the year 2020-21.

TransUnion CIBIL is India’s leading credit information
company and maintains one of the largest repositories of
credit information globally. We have over 5000 members
including all leading banks, financial institutions, non-
banking financial companies and housing finance
companies— and maintain more than 1 billion credit
records of individuals and businesses.

TransUnion CIBIL provides scholarship to over 1200
students every year. Our CSR Vision is to enrich lives
through education & skills to create financial
i % ”
)

sndependence.

VGM New B
+WANl get a scholarship of & 25,000 for the academiayi Mumbai - 410299
r 2020-2021, which is disbursed in your bank account
via NEFT bv TranslUnion CIBH |44 The oo s teee

‘.?r
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PAYMENT ADVI CE
TRANSUNI ON Ci BI L LTD2971

MUMBAI

MUMBAI
Beneficiary's Nane :Ni |l eena sabu
Beneficiary's Code :Nil eena sa
Beneficiary' s Address -
Cient Ref No 11062071
Date :05/01/2021
Bank Reference No : N005211362836624

W have initiated a credit to the Account Nunber 670302010003832 for the anount of
Rs. 25000 through NEFT for the bel ow mentioned details.

| FC Code : UBI NO567035
Mcr Code :
Beneficiary Bank Name : UNI ON BANK OF | NDI A

Beneficiary Brn Name : KALLOORKAD
Payment Details 1 3

Payment Details 2

Payment Details 3

Payment Details 4

Payment Details 5

Payment Details 6

Payment Details 7

This is Conputer generated advice. Does not require any signature.
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i S e R S e -
i foramer LG Py T S & @ Y 2
Date Particulars I | cHa. e A ¥ fy Eé &
8- | No. | pemiT CREDIT BALANCE x
B/F 619.1¢ Cr
19-12-2020 By UPIAB/035410809522/CR/SAEL K R/UB 67030 500000 5619.16 Cr
19-12-2020 To UPTAR/035410426459/0R/DUMNY N&/pu 67030 500000 619.16 Cr
05-01-2021 By 670302010003832: Int.Pd:01-16-2020 87030 3.00 622.16 Cr
05-01-2021 To UPTAR/100508422770/0R /billdesk/IC &7030 159,00 423.16 Cr
05-01-2021 To UPTAR/100508434946/0R/bi 11desk/IC £7030 129.00 ; 294.16 Cr
¢5-01-2021 By NEFT:TRANSUNION CIBIL LT02971 NOO 47380 2500000 25294.16 Cr
£
<
 PROFES<~" z DiRECTOR
J;:"x,'ti'."? New BOMLay | Hege of Nursmg
Kamothe, Nav, mlumbai - 410209
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gfarera jg @ Union Bank
i DETAILS OF STATEMENT
i* Name : NILEENA SABU Customer/CIF 11243850968
! Address : RATHAPPILLIL HOUSE Account Type : Savings Account
| & KALLOORKAD P.O Account Numbe670302010003832
A ERNAKULAM DISTRICT s - INR
| City : KALLOORKAD i '
| Branch Address St. Augustines Church Bldg.
State : KERALA Kalloorkad PO,Muvattupuzha Dist
Pincode 1686668 Ernakulam, Kerala
| Mobile No  :917594862330
Email Id
Home Branch :KALLOORKKAD
IFSC : UBIN0567035

Statement Date :25/02/2021 07:11 AMtatement Period From -16/02/2021 To 16/02/2021

Statement Legends :
NEFT : National Electronic Fund Trankfk: Unified Payment Interface
RTGS : Real Time Gross Settlement  INT : Intra Fund Transfer
BBPS : Bharat Bill Payment Service

)

60201 Y - leQWNW 1AeN * amowey

Bilieinki 16 afiauns Lo iams cone, 0
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PAYMENT ADVI CE
TRANSUNI ON CI Bl L LTD2971

MUMBAI

MUMBAI
Beneficiary' s Name :Ni | eena sabu
Beneficiary' s Code : 1062071
Beneficiary' s Address )
Cient Ref No : 1062071
Date »16/02/2021
Bank Reference No :ND47211409428263

W have initiated a credit to the Account Nunber 670302010003832 for the amount of
Rs. 15000 through NEFT for the bel ow menti oned details.

| FC Code 1 UBI NO567035
Mcr Code !
Beneficiary Bank Name “UNION BANK OF | NDI A

Beneficiary Brn Name . KALLOORKAD
Payment Details 1 :

Payment Details 2

Payment Details 3

Payment Details 4

Payment Details 5

Payment Details 6

Payment Details 7

w2~

PROFESSNR & DinrcToR

{ ¢ L
VG Mo,
ﬂ!UM f\t‘.. olimuey O, e of Nireinn
et S d AL S =R V1 IR T T YTl

----------------------------------------------------- mafﬁéfﬁaw Mumbai - 4 10209

This is Conputer generated advice. Does not require any si gnat ure.
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TransUnion CIBIL Virtual
Interview - 14/01/2021 1nbox

Latesh Shetty 13 san

b

tome v

Dear PRIYANKA SANTOSH PATIL,

As discussed your virtual interview is scheduled on

Thursday i.e. 14t January 2021 at 3:06:00 PM.
Request you to be present at mentioned time with all
the original documents uploaded on system, also
ensure you have good internet connection.

To join the interview click
https://meet.google.com/tyg-vzoh-rbt

Note: In case of any query please call Vidyasaarathi
Helpline Number (022) 4090 4484 or email us on

vidyasaarathi@nsdl.co.in
&/Eﬁ/

60201 - I2QUIRIY IABN "aylowey

Bursiny jo abayje)) Aequog MaN WO
kokkhhhhhhhkhhhkkhkkhhihkkrhhdhhhhk : :
d01034IA B H¥OSSIL0Nd

*hkkkkkhkkhkrkkkrkhkkhkkkkrkkkkkkkkkk*This mes sage ig

for the named addressees' use only. It may
contain NSDL confidential, proprietary or
legally privileged information. If you receive

Regards,
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PAYMENT ADVICE
TRANSUNION CIBIL LTD2971

MUMBA1
MUMBA 1
Beneficiary's Name :Priyanka santosh Patil
Beneficiary's Code 11066224
Beneficiary's Address -
Client Ref No 11066224
Date 11670272021
Bank Reference No 1N047211409428293

We have initiated a credit to the Account Number 055011800000144 for the amount of
Rs.20000 through NEFT for the below mentioned details.

IFC Code :IBKLO299RDC
Micr Code $
Beneficiary Bank Name :1DBI BANK

Beneficiary Brn Name :THE RAIGAD DISTRICT
Payment Details 1 :

Payment Details
Payment Details
Payment Details
Payment Details
Payment Details
Payment Details

N oW W

—~

/

60Z04¥ - [BQUIN IABN "Syjowey

fuisinn jo 262100 Aequiog MaN WON

H0103dIQ * ¥OSS3408d
This is Computer generated advice. Does not require any signature.



MGMNBCON
Area Highlight


ST
WITHDRAWAL  DEPOSIT

N ——

'PARTICULARS

L1 CASH



MGMNBCON
Area Highlight


~. 2020-.21)("% SNA Nay
Wleship -~ TGS ( |

G AR STHT . Riears pemer =

WITHDRAWAL CEPOSIT BALANCE  INITIALS
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003,00 £k
144,00
227,00 €&
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Welcome to TransUnion CIBIL Ltd. Scholarship Programme: Rupali
Gupta 1 message

Almeida, Sairina < Sairina.Almeida@transunion.com » Thu, 18 Feb, 2021 at 11:38 am
To: guptarupali2016@gmail.com < guptarupali?0i66gmail.com >

{
oo 4

Dear Rupal,

Congratulations on your performance in the last examinations! We are happy to award you the TransUnion CIBIL Ltd.
Scholarship for the year 2026-21.

TransUnion CIBIL is India’s leading credit information company and maintains one of the largest repositories of credit
information globally. We have over 5000 members including all leading banks, financial institutions, nen-banking financial
companies and housing finance companies— and maintain more than 1 billion credit records of individuals and businesses.

TransUnion CIBIL provides scholarship to over 1200 students every year. Our CSR Vision is to enrich lives through education
& skills 1o create financial independence.

You will get a scholarship of ¥ 23,000 for the academic year 2020-2021, which is disbursed in your bank account via NEFT by
TransUnion CIBIL Ltd. The amount differs based on personal interviews.

You will have following responsibilities towards TransUnion CIBIL Lid.;

To focus on your studies and put in your best to ensure that you maintain your good performance.

Minimum 65% will be required in the academic examinations for renewal of your scholarship.

Attend the soft skill sessions organized by TransUnion CIBIL Ltd.

Submit to TransUnion CIBIL Ltd. any information/ feedback/documents asked, or any details related to placements at
an early date.

e Kindly contact us on the below mentioned E-mail.id. if the Scholarship amount is not credited in your bank account
within 7 days from today.

¢ ¢ & ®

We hope you will continue to study well and complete the course successfully. Wishing you All the Best for your future
endeavor. T

Regards,
Sairina Almeida

Senior Executive

Corporate Social Responsibility

£: salmeld@transunion.com
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Rt e e T ¢ TrerTe T TR ME A | I s uiy
Date Cheque No. Particulars 1 DR Amount - CR Amount Balance
b
| A/C No:005900010414803 { #erer Balance B/ : 8423.00
11-06-2019 0059000104:48039: Int..F:01-03-2019 74.00 8497.00 Cr
01-09-2019 0055000104148039:1nt. Pd:01-06-2019 | 75.00 8572.00 Cr
| 06-12-2019 0059000104148089: Int..Pd:01-09-2019 to 30 | 69.00 8641.00 CR
- 12-12-2019 Ac xfr fron gl| 03404 to 05100 8641.00
12-12-2019 Ac xfr from gl] 03404 to 05100 7 8641.00 8641.00 CR
12-12-2019 OPACTFTHC00590D0104148039> i 100.00 8741.00 (R
12-12-2019 ACC ACTIVATION CHGS REVERSED | 100.00 8611.00 CR
12-12-2019 TRANSUNION CIBJL LTD 40000.00 43641.00 CR
06-02-2020 SELF I % | 47000.00 1641.00 CR
05-03-2020 0059000104148059: Int. Pd:01-12-2019 to 29 | 255.00 1896.00 CR
05-06-2020 * 00590001041480f9: Int..Pd:01-03-2020 t0 31 | 16.00 19}2.00 CR
758-09-2020 00590001041480§9: Int . Pd:01-06-2020 to 31 15.00 1947.00 CR
L4~10-2020 @B Charges Frpm 01-07-2020 ta 30-03-202 177.66 1750.00 CR
10-12-2020 00550001041430§9: Int. Pd:01-09-2020 to 30 14.00 1754.00 CR
10-01-2021 QA8 Charges frT}m 01-10-2020 to 31-12-202 . 177.40 1587.00 CR
13-01-2021 BY INST 2 : CTP121-1 DAY LAT 18000.00 19587.00 CR
16-02-2021 NEFT TRANSUNION CIBIL LTD2971 23000.00 425B7.00 CR
T W T
Carried over %
1
S ) . N LA HEE
~
C M) .
oy "“\ »
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PAYMENT ADVICE

TRANSUNION CIBIL LTD2971

Beneficiary's Name

Beneficiary's Code

Beneficiary's Address

Client Ref No
Date

Bank Reference No

MUMBAT
MUMBAT

:Rupali Ravinndra Gupta

11061244

11061244
:16/02/2021
:N047211409428442

We have initiated a credit to the Account Number 005920001041480392 for the amount of
Rs.23000 through NEFT for the below mentioned details.

IFC Code
Micr Code
Beneficiary Bank Name
Beneficiary Brn Name
Payment Details
Payment Details
Payment Details
Payment Details
Payment Details

Payment Details

oy ok W

Payment Details

:PUNB0O0Q5900

:PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK
:MUMBAI, N C KELKAR RD DADAR (W)

This is Computer generated advice.

Does not require any signature.
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Dear Gupta rupali ravindra,

As discussed your virtual interview is scheduled
on Monday i.e. 30" November 2020 at 3:24:00
PM. Request you to be present at mentioned
time with all the original documents uploaded

on system, also ensure you have good internet
connection..

To join the interview

click https://meet.google.com/gcd-zxrc-xcw
Note: In case of any query please call
Vidyasaarathi Helpline Number (022) 4090

4484 or email us on vidyasaarathi@nsdl.co.in
Regards,

Latesh Shetty

SEOTOR
PO o W [

of Nursing
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ERT I[FICATE

JSW UDAAN SCHOLARSHIP

THIS CERTIFICATE OF RECOGMITION IS PROUDLY PRESENTED TO

FOR BEIMNG SELECTED FOR
THE JSW UDAAN SCHOUARSHIP 2019-2020

A8/ /AN0

DATE
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< VD-BOIIND Delete

Saturday, 7 November 2020

< BOI - Rs 30000.00
Credited in your
Ac XX7098 on
07-11-2020 By

677723791 .Avl Bal
2B7956.50

X
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B 4:06 pm



giddhi mukesh Pati]
15*1?190@* Bsc Nws?nj

Re: FW: Weicome to TransUnion CIBIL Ltd. Schelarship Programme: Siddhi Mukesh Patil

Siddhi Patil <patilsiddhi1453@gmail.com> Sat, 25 Sep, 2021 at 10:57 am
To: tejalpatil411@gmail.com
On Sun, Apr 18, 2021, 10:08 AM Corporate Social Responsibility <=1 10 ansunio > wrote:
Dear Siddhi Mukesh Patil,

Congratulations on your performance in the last examinations! We are happy to award you the TransUnion CIBIL Ltd.
Scholarship for the year 2020-21.

TransUnion CIBIL is India’s leading credit information company and maintains one of the largest repositories of credit
information globally. We have over 5000 members including all leading banks, financial institutions, non-banking
financial companies and housing finance companies— and maintain more than 1 billion credit records of individuals
and businesses.

TransUnion CIBIL provides scholarship to over 1200 students every year. Our CSR Vision is to enrich lives through
education & skills to create financial independence.

You have received a scholarship of ¥ 40,000 for the academic year 2020-2021, which is disbursed in your bank account
via NEFT by TransUnion CIBIL Ltd. The amount differs based on personal interviews.

You will have following responsibilities towards TransUnion CIBIL Ltd.:

To focus on your studies and put in your best to ensure that you maintain your good performance.
Minimum 65% will be required in the academic examinations for renewal of your scholarship.

Attend the soft skill sessions organized by TransUnion CIBIL Ltd.

Submit to TransUnion CIBIL Ltd. any information/ feedback/documents asked, or any details related to
placements at an early date.

« Kindly contact us on the below mentioned E-mail.id. if the Scholarship amount is not credited in your bank
account.

We hope you will continue to study well and complete the course successfully. Wishing you All the Best for your future
endeavor.

Regards,
Corporate Social Responsibility

E: csr_tu@transunion.com
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i faaoo A FHIFR R TRy STHT {FFH ST T .
ﬁﬁr?g faaor i =& T [BEQCIEYED STHT TfYT st i

Date Particulars - |- Cheque No. Amt. Withdrawn Amt. Deposited Balance

AN 1206101 10009652 : Brought Fordard:
i 24-10-2018{*  BY CASH-1206-LRAN 1.000.00
05-11-2018 Int:31-10-2018/23-10-2018 1.00 1004
04-02-2019  Int:31-01-219/01-11-2018 9,00 | 1010
09-05-2019 Int:30-04-2019/01-02-2019 9.00 1019
MJT\}S‘ECL" un, 3}. 07".. J;Gx Va- ... -' . Iy
[3-10-2019 MOB NO CHANGED 70.80 . 957.4
03-11-2019  Inti31-10-2019/01-08-2019 9.00 966,
21-12-2019  NACH CR INW - CIDCO LTD 4LL 9075.00 10041,
a‘5-01~202f T0 CASH T 3000.00 7041,
04-02-2020  Int:31-01-2020/01-11-2019 35.00 chc 3
07-03-202D  Int:30-04-2020/01- ez -2020 57.00 7133.2
15-06=2020 70 CASH 6000.00 | 1133.2
07-08-2020 Int:31-07- zozo/m-os«zozo : 33.00 1166.

e R o

15-19-20202b MEFTG4TY AND IND DEV COKEN OF NAUA °

03-11-202 Int:31-10-2020/01--08~2020
27-11-2020 70 CASH ! 1500.00

03-01-2021 70 cAsH ‘ l L300.90
05-02-2021  Int:31-01-2021/0i-15-2020
16-02-202]  NEFT- TRQN UNION CIBIL LTD297 )

400000 7148

7166,
Ju'}l} J’

§,982.00 11,148.20 J

I
’ 18.00
!

\
42.00 4t’uu
40000.00 4208,

[T W Tals'
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Sncha fhifip ~( 2090 -2t)

. Payment from TRANSUNION
CIBIL LTD2971 to SNEHA A

B e ——

111 { inbox ,

Enetadvicemailing... 2:22 pv
tome

Dear Sir/Madam,

This is a Computer generated E-Mail Message. This
does not require a Signature.

This is a System generated automatic E-Mail _‘P

Message. Please do not reply.
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PAYMENT ADVICE
TRANSUNION CIBIL LTD2971

MUMBA [
MUMBA L

?Beneftctary‘s Code SNEHA PHIL
fBenehciary's Address ;
|
|
' Client Ref No 11061375
' Date 10570172021
. Bank Reference No ‘NODS211362834696

Iy

we have initiated a credit to the Account Number 36026805228 for the amount of
Rs.40000 through NEFT for the below mentioned details.

| IFC Code :SBINGOO3662

| wicr Code ;
Beneficiary Bank Name ‘STATE BANK OF INDIA
seneficiary Brn Name T ALAKODE

Payment Details
Payment Details
Payment Details
Payment Details
Payment Details
Payment Details
Payment Details

~ oW b W R e

AT al
3t ¥ L
‘\. 5 -‘0
S £550 "’D“;Ef\““‘g‘“g
| P\O? Y Gones Mﬁ?.“g
ol Bomb ] \-
/ Tew Ne ne Nav :
/ Kamo\e:

This 15 Computer generated advice. Does not requlre any signature.
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Dear Sneha Philip,

Congratulations on your performance in the last
examinations! We are happy to award you the
TransUnion CIBIL Ltd. Scholarship for the year 2020-
E1.

TransUnion CIBIL is India’s leading credit information
company and maintains one of the largest
ol repositories of credit information globally. We have

’ over 5000 members including all leading banks,
financial institutions, non-banking financial
companies and housing finance companies— and
maintain more than 1 billion credit records of
individuals and businesses.

! TransUnion CIBIL provides scholarship to over 1200
students every year. Our CSR Vision is to enrich lives

| through education & skills to create financial

) independence.

You will get a scholarship of ¥ 40,000 for the

academic year 2020-2021, which is disbursed in your

bank account via NEFT by TransUnion CIBIL Ltd. The
~amount differs based on personal interviews. [ f{

._\; .0;0 90760// e‘ } /
= . ¥owwill have following responsibilities towatds g s pireCTOR

ransUnion CIBIL Ltd.: MG New Bombay College of Nursing
Kamothe, Navi Mumbai - 410209
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STATE BANK OF INDIA

ALAKODE

K.M.TOWERS

NEW BAZAR, ALAKODE P O

Branch Code : 3662

Branch Phone : 2255587

IFSC:SBIN0OQ03662

MICR:670002801
Account No. : 36026805228
Product : REGULAR SB NCHQ-INDIVIDUALS
Currency : INR

Time : 12:17:21
55,341.93Cr

E-mail :

Uncleared Amount : 0.00
0.00
Drawing Power : 0.00
Nominee Name :
s 0172021 to 05/01/2021 Page No. : 1
Details Chg.No. Debit Credit Bala:
BROUGHT FORWARD : 50363.1°
WDL TFR 35021.24 y
INB MGM Institute Of ks
3199587162090
AT 99922 INTERNET BA :
- peR TR - i | ’ 853010
NEET N00521136283469 40000'%, s,
6 HDFC0000240 g -
~ TRAN: CIBIL
AT 04430 PAYMENT SYsS
@EL“C
TOR
3 DIREC Nursing
bFESSoR Colles® o 209
CLOSING BALANCE - RUTE mod - .40
Bomve Dal* " 55,341, 03¢
MG\\.‘\NQ\‘{ L Murm
Summary o Kaﬂ\o‘“e'na!
Cr. Count 1 35,021.24 40,000.00

st Is Operated By A Letter OF Authority/Pawer OF Atomey Holder, Please Check The Transsétion With Extra Care.
*** END OF STATEMENT %%
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Wélcome to TransUnion CIBIL Ltd. Scholarshlp Pfdgrérﬁﬁ;é: Sh'éh-a Sﬁé.li

| message

Almeida, Sairina Sairina.Almeida@transunion.com  Thu, 20 Feb 2021 at I 1:30 am To: snehashaji567@gmail.com

Dear Sneha,

Congratulations on your performance in the last examinations! We are happy. to award you the TransUnion CIBIL Ltd.
Scholarship for the year 2020-21.

TransUnion CIBIL is India’s leading credit information company and maintains one of the largest repositories of credit
‘nformation globally. We have over 5000 members including all leading banks, financial institutions, non-banking financial

“~companies and housing finance companies— and maintain more than | billion credit records of individuals and
businesses.

TransUnion CIBIL provides scholarship to over 1200 students every year. Our CSR Vision is to enrich lives through
education & skills to create financial independence.

You will get a scholarship of ¥ 13,000 for the academic year 2020-2021, which is disbursed in your bank account via
NEFT by TransUnion CIBIL Ltd. The amount differs based on personal interviews.

You will have following responsibilities towards TransUnion CIBIL Ltd.:

Tofocus on your studies and putin your best to ensure that you maintain your good performance.

Minimum 65% will be required in the academic examinations for renewal of your scholarship.

Attend the soft skill sessions organized by TransUnion CIBIL Ltd.

Submit to TransUnion CIBIL Ltd. any information/ feedback/documents asked, or any details related to placements
atan early date.

« Kindly contact us on the below mentioned E-mail.id. if the Scholarship amount is not credited in your bank account
within 7 days from today.

- * * -

We hope you will continue to study well and complete the course successfully. Wishing you All the Best for your future
endeavor.

Regards,

Sairina Almeida

Senior Executive L/' o

Corporate Social Responsibility

E: salmeid@transunion.com M

¢
e |
«3
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Beneficiary's Name

Beneficiary's Code
: Beneficiary's Address

Client Ref No
Date
Bank Reference No

PAYMENT ADVICE
TRANSUNION CIBIL LTD2971
MUMBATI
MUMBAI

:Sneha Shajimon Charivuparampil

:1066885

:1066885
:16/02/2021
:N047211409428260

We have initiated a credit to the Account Number 42080100009686 for the amount of
Rs.13000 through NEFT for the below mentioned details.

IFC Code
Micr Code
Beneficiary Bank Name
Beneficiary Brn Name
Payment Details
Payment Details
Payment Details
Payment Details
Payment Details
Payment Details

N oo kW

Payment Details

:BARBOJUINAG

:BANK OF BARODA
:JUINAGAR,NAVI MUMBAI

This is Computer generated advice. Does not require any signature.
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“Carried Forgagls 24170 O 3 iw T wmaed wen R fires @ | eEERE
= A% FAE ¢ Pt T W W1 TS @A U W | W S foR

LINE No. DATE PARTICULARS CHQE. No. AMOUNT AMOUNT BALANCE  sicn| FOR
e ' WITHDRAWN DEPOSITED ; cuUsl;
% : 4
.. Brouaht Forwar 241.70 Cr

3107420 AMIN BAL :
. 3Lf07420 +GST :
_31/08Y76 GORIN BAL
_ 31/osfz0 - GST
_ 30/09/20 BY.INTT ‘ : - ‘ 2.00 Ci
_30/09/20 " MIN BAL : 30.00 108.40 &1

30/09/20 . 6ST 3%.40 C

g O~ n A a

B . 10/10/20 ~GSMS CHA 15,04 a4.4
3 10/10/20 68T 2,70 81700
10 ... 31/10/20 . MIN BAL ) ¢ 31.70 €
Shon. 310420 G5 ' 9,00 22,90 G
O..m 11/20  NEFT CHSI&77723778 J5H FOUNDATION E 30000.00

o3 11/20
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Detail of Freeship 01-11-2020 TO 07-11-2021

MGM MEDICAL COLLEGE KAMOTHE NAVI MUMBAI

HARD COPY WITH AUDIT SUPPORTING FILE

AMOUNT 01-11-2020 TO

SR NO [NAME OF STUDENTS BATCH ey e g
1 |YASH SINHA UG 2017-2018 3500000.00
2 |ANANNYA CHOUDHARY UG 2018-2019 4000000.00
3 |ANUSHKA THAKUR UG 2018-2019 3000000.00
4  |KASHISH MAKHIJA UG 2018-2019 3000000.00
5 |SHIVAM PATEL UG 2018-2019 3000000.00}
6 |PRATIKSHA BALIGA UG 2018-2019 3000000.00
7 |AYUSHA SAWANT UG 2018-2019 3000000.00
8 |SHAH KSHITJ UG 2018-2019 3000000.00
9 |SHWETA SHARMA UG 2018-2019 3000000.00
10 |ADVET KEDARE UG 2018-2019 3000000.00
11 |NISHA NIRBHAY SINGH UG 2018-2019 3000000.00
12 |Dr. DEVANSH DHARIA PG 2018-2019 3500000.00
13 |Dr. H. ABHISHEK KARTHIK PG 2018-2019 1000000.00
14 |Dr. SHILLY VARGHESES PG 2016-2017 1650000.00
15 |Dr. ANKITA JOSHI ZizLEOS‘;VngA'N CARDIAC 300000.00
16 |SHARDUL KAMALE UG 2017-2018 500000.00
17 |AKATYA VIDUSHI SINHA UG 2017-2018 500000.00
18 |KHAN MAIMOONA FATIMA HASAN UG 2017-2018 400000.00
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Date: 02 February 2021

;To

* The Medical Director
MGM Medical Coilege & Hospital
Sector - 1, Kamothe
Navi Mumbai — 410 209.

Subject: Permission to join the Cardiac Anaesthesia F. ellowship

F Respected Sir

I, Dr Ankita Joshi, have completed my MD Anaesthesiology (2016- 20]9) and compulsory Senior Residenc:
(2019-2020) in the Department of Anaesthesiology. Thereafier, I have joined the Department as Assistan

Professor.

S—

1 Q As motivated and encouraged by Dr Vishwas Sathe, I am willing to continue working in the same Institutior
. asa “Fellow in Cardiac Anaesthesia” from February 2021 to January 2022.

H -'\:) [ request you to kindly permit me 1o join with the exemption of Fellowship Fees.

j) Thanking you,
‘%‘ O\Q 9[\49 o &L(L A’ﬂae ¢ %1. Yours sincerely

Sk

6 CoAL . g@/\\/\ C@«J)OY?Q V\/N& Dr. Ank/ita Joshi

_C gO\A \ R 9(2\' ; Assistant Professor
ree X ond Ao Department of Anaesthesiology
P W) 2 ( /%)’——* - MGM Medical College & Hospitai

Kamothe, Navi Mumbai
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M Gn’]al‘ Mahatma M <mgmmcnb@gmail.com>

Fri‘e ship to Maimoona Fatima Hasan IV year student of MBBS Batch-2017-18
message

1

Acoounts Dept. Mumbai <accountmumbai@mgmuhs.com>
To: Mahatma M <mgmment@gmail.com>

Tue, Sep 29, 2020 at 2:40 PN

Sir
Please Find attached herewith the letter regarding Freeship.

Thanks & Regards
Alka Kamble
Account Department
MGMIHS, Kamothe
Navi Mumbai

-B freeship maimoona waheedul hasan.pdf
228K

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ik=1 4c85e1 2b0&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread—f%3A16791 590551605919138simpl=msg-f%3A1679159... 7

3



)
MGM INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES

(Established u/s of 3 UGC Act, 1956)

Department:-Accounts Date :29/09/2020

To,

The Dean,

MGM Medical College,
Navi Mumbai

Sub: Freeship to Ms. Khan Maimoona Fatima Waheedul Hasan, the IV year
stuaent of MEBS Batch 2017-18.

Dear Sir,

This is to inform you that, Ms.Xhan Mainioona Fatima Weheedul Hasan, the IV
year student of MBBS Batch 2017-18 has paid total tuition fees amounting to Rs.
48,00,000/- (10,00,000/- in MGMIHS & 38,00,000/- in MG Vi Medicai college, Navi
Mumbai) till 2020-21 as per records.

After the request of Mr. Waheedul Hasan, the father of the student , competent
authority has decided to give her free ship of Rs. 8,00,000/- for 1** year to 4"
year & Rs,4,00,000/- for Last year. Thus the free ship for the entire course will be
amounting to Rs. 36,00,000/- .

Kindly update the record as per the information.



MGM INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES

(Established u/s of 3 UGC Act, 1956)

Now the parent of the student Mr. Waheedul Hasan is requesting for waving off the fees

amounting to Rs. 8,00,000/- per year. The status after the free ship will be as follows:

e |
Year Actual Fees proposed Freeship | Fees Receivable
Wl _ 4
- 0 ]
‘ 2017-18 20,00,000.00 8,00,000.0 12,00,00C.00
2018- 8,00,000.00 12,00,000.00
> | 20,00,000.00 | S o
2019-2 8,00,000.00 12,00,000.00
© | 20,00,000.00 e
2020-21 20,00,000.00 | § 00,000.00 12.00,000.3?_
2021-22 i 4,00,000.00 6,00,000.00
| 10,0000000| -
Tota! ‘ \ 36,00,020.00 54,00,000.00
| 90,00,000.06 |
Less: Total Fees Received from student 48,90,000.00

Outstanding fees for the year 2021-22 6,00,000.0C

A

Submission for guidance & approval.

Accountant Finapace officer Régistrar

b

a—
Hon’ble Pro-Vice Chancellor Hon'ble Vice Chancellor

3% Floor, MGM Educational Campus, Plot No-1% 2,
Sector 01, Kamothe, Navi Mumbai— 410209.
Tel No:- 022 - 27432471 Fax No 022-27421094
Website - www.mgmuhs.com E-mail :- registmergmuhs‘com



Oct. 7, 2019

Sir,

Placed below are 10 applications from MBBS 2017-18 (1) and 2018-19 (9) students who were
admitted under NRI quota. All of them have paid Rs.30,00,000/- as fees for first year and have
requested for concession in payment of fees @ Rs.20,00,000 per year instead of Rs.30,00,000 for next
3 years and Rs.10,00,0C0 instead of Rs.15,00,000 for the last year.

MBBS 2018-19

1. Ananya Choudhary
+ 2. Anushka Thakur.
+3. Kashish Makhija-
.4. Shivam V. Patel -
+ 5. Pratiksha S. Baliga.
. 6. Aayusha Sawant:
» 7. Kshitij Shah.
. 8. Shweta Sharma .
«9. Advet Kedare -

MBBS 2017-18
. 10. Yash Sinha

Dr. N.N. Kadam sir have seen and approved ali the 10 request letters.

i ) '

¢tor sir may kindly see for information and approval.

) (g« Ve @w s At
p ({\7 ¢‘ ¢ (L/y /,‘)“ A “,() f" |\/\(\\(
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Medical Director sir E o
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Reg fee concession

from: Poonam Choudhary (drpccrpf@gmail.com)
To:  dr_nnkadam@yahoo.com

Date: Monday, June 10, 2019, 6:48 PM GMT+5:30

Respected sir
With due respect | am sending the documents for your kind perusal please.

Regards
Dr Poonam Choudhary
7977358784/8689918833

*\' New Doc 2019-06-10 15.50.18_1.jpg
~7 292.7kB

"~ New Doc 2019-06-10 18.37.11_1(2).jpg

i' ’ "N 291.1k8

of 1 .




For kind attention of Dr Nitin Kadam

TO

The Chairman

MGM Trust

Navi Mumbai
Sub: Application for MBgs fee concession for my daughter
Dear Sir SR e

My daughter, Ananya Choudhary(Roll" No.17) ,is studying in first
year MBBS in your esteemed college (MGIMS ,Kamothe /Navi Mumbaj ).My
husband and myself both are Serving in CRPF,which is a paramilitary force
under the Ministrv of Home Affairs with All India Service liability being
deployed in difficult and far fling operational theatres of J&K ,the North
East and Maoist infested areas -Being a govt servant | find it harg to meet
the expenses of her education and that of my son.lt is therefore requested
to kindly grant her concession in fees. I shall be very thankful to you for this,
in this connection our discussion and my perscnal ‘equest to you on the
subject at the time of admission may also kindly be referred to.

Thanking you

Yaurs Sincerely

i} G 5

(O Pobham Choudhary)
(o exd™ Mob no. 7577358784
Medical Officer, CRPF

(SRS T
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RAJKUMAR IPS

DONG. __G.IT-1/2018-WS-PS

INSPECTOR GENERAL OF POLICE
ufelt &, Bt Rord v et

‘, / Western Sector, Central Reserva Police Force,
il ﬁ.ﬂ.aﬁ.ﬁm, {848, i'mgz
CGO Complex, CBD Belapur
74t 5% - 400 614
Navi Mumbal - 400 614
Z Tel : 022-20870215 (0) /27571383 (CR)

d
RAtw / Dated, the........... 03' ...... July2 01 8

® eare S\

With due respect, I wouid like to submit that Mr. Rakesh Kumar
Choudhary, Commandant, Is posted in 131 Bn., Central Reserve Police
Force, which Is deployed for Internal Security dutles In Bihar and Jammu &
Kashmir for Shri Amarnath Ji Yatra security. As you may be aware that
CRPF has a tough mandate of ensuring internal Security in the length &
breadth of the country, the officer has most of the time served in high
conflict Zones of J&K, North-East India and Left Wing Extremism affected
areas.  Frequent postings at remote non family locations take a toll
depriving a stable and conducive education arrangement for children. His
wife Dr. Poonam Choudhary is also serving in Centrai Reserve Police Force

as Chief Medica! Officer.,

His daughter Ms. ANANYA CHOUDHARY, s seeking admission in
MBBS in the current academic sesslon |n your esteemed Institution,

(Details enclcsed)

I shall be gratefu! if she Is granted admission 2< a speclal favour
beina the ward of serving Centrai Armed Police Force personnel.

With  wonre” Tegonds
Yours Sincomel

%‘W
RAJKUMAR IPS

DIRECTOR/ PRINCIPAL,
MGM MEDICAL COLLEGE ANG rOSPITAL,
KAMOTHE, NAVI MUMBAL.



:

2 Jo s cton,
MQM-‘WQM CW%/Z’ %0\6/
Navie poundbad -

l“\
qubject . Rigaicting At teo Sfructus
K%/euaol b, '
J  Anuhko FhalcuH /Mﬂw%fﬁgfr‘
ﬁ/w fivet \Jeor MBB2 AN a/eAM wue%e,) A w?ﬁhvgj \

s Adthes M‘a aolrnuasti 6 an Har Q,&LLQ%,Q 7

ﬂuou@« NRU quetd
Se %@fc e ad_@%k@»n A e

b@kieﬁdﬁ/ wh 2OL8 , wdh the ,i,g/ov grruckuie A

20 Jakhs K%‘D“a‘

‘é‘wu/%m—e 4
%2 ffﬂ?r e &

3 0 Lakhd \n (&4 AR ‘v{ eOA U
“' Ae /Uz,rku'r\,i.vxg o gt
AL st %@u,+o %wmx-@LYWuM

/Q'\M'\’(W p/voc,e_djwuv ww» e (7% nest MY

s 2o Aaich
3\,\M<Jv\j\(ou-

Jour ¢ gina@ve |

~

Anughka
el .

il Xﬁy




J 2.\’0
y MS KASHISH MAKHUA,
!

MGM MEDICAL COLLAGE
KAMOTHE
ROLL NO - 69
MBBS |
27/6/19
To,

The Dean
MGM Medical Collage

Kamothe

Respected Sir,
I Kashish Makhija am a student who has taken MBBS admission in year
2018 - 2019 Under management quots and have paid tee of RS - 3000000,/00

[ Thirty Lacs only ) at the time of Admission, as per your assurance that the fee will be
Rs - 2000000/00 (Twenty lacs only) from nextyear.

88 T i e dopplendic
™ pen et Nk 2 amd helf

Ugans . go,@oooo/ﬂpﬂww
So plo covsidin 41 20 3000 0fe

S A e e L
///’"’ j
[ Thanking you ' M& /g,w_)’)@

(Kashish Makhija )

Kindly consider my request and do the needful.

&>

1st MBBS, Roll no-69

e



DATE : 22.06.2019

To,
DR. Nitin kadam sir
Medical Director

Mgm institute of health sciences
Navi mumbai

& { Subject :- MBBS tuition fees )

Respecied Sir,
I 'am Shivam viiaybhai patel student of MGM health science university, navi

Mumbai | had taken admissicn in NRI seat in your university .

so | request you to kindly consider my fees 20,00,000 lacs (

INR ) per anrium

Thanking yeu ,

>

Your's sincerely

Shyam Proted

(Shivam vijaybhai ptel)




SUNIL .S. BALIGA

201, RASHMI RATI CHS LTD, PLOT NO. 190, SECTOR NO. 6, CHARKOP,
KANDIVALI (W), MUMBAI 400067,
Mobile: +919322849203,EMAIL:baliga.sunilé9@gmail.com

REF : PRA/1207/2018-19 13 JUNE 2019

The Dean,

MGM Medical College
Kamothe, Panvel,
Navi Mumbai.

Respected Sir,

Sut: MBBE - Il nd year. FEES Receipt no: C1/c/30402 DT 08/06/2019 for Rs. 20, 00000/-.
Ref: Pratiksha Sunil Baliga.

| am addressing you this letter with reference to the above subiect matter in continuation to

the discussion | had with your gcodself.

At the ouiset, | bring to your kind attention that my daughter Mis Pratiksha S Baliga, had
been awarded with MBBS amission at MGM Coilege at Panval, Navi Mumtai in the vear
2018. During the admission process, | was told to pay Rs. 20, C0000 (Thirty lakhs) for the

first year fees and Rs 20, 00000/- (Twenty lakhs) for the next consecutive years fecs.

Accordingly | had agreed and paid the amount Rs.30 lakhs for the first year and Rs. 20 lakhs

on 8.6.2019 fees for second year. Now 't b du% Cald 4% fzxa, o R4 e
[ »\&\,\) Conved 1+ Q«TJM A

However, when | had applied for, No due certificate, | was told to clarify the Fees amount
from the concerned management. Now | request your goodself to kindly look into this matter

and clear the same from your end and oblige.

Thanking You,

With regards k

7 R
=g
(SUNIL S BALAIGA)Q /

O
' _ x/{,(h‘/ g
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To,
The Chairman, g 'T/“u/ Adee .
MGM Medical College,
Navi Mumbai,

Subject: Request for fees payment

Respected sir,

lam a second year MBBS student studying in your college. My admission in the college is
through NRI category,

| paid 30 lakhs for my first year of MBBS, Please allow me to pay 20 lakhs for my second,
third and fourth year and ihe remaining 10 lakhs for the last half year (total fees 1 crore) as we are
facing some financial problems in our family.

Therefore reqguest you to please allow me to Pay my feas according to this. | would be
obliged if you grant my request.

Thanking you,
Yours sincerely,
jovh G
YASH 5iNHA
ROLL NO. 138
2" Year MBBS
5/0 DR. YASHI SHARAN SINHA
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TO,
Dr. NITIN N. KADAM SIR
M.G.M.LH.S.

Sub:- CONCESSION OF Rs.10,00,000/- fee amount of the year 2019-2020.

Respected Sir,

I Dr. DevanshKetanDharia (JR3 Paediatrics) had taken admission In
NRI quota in the year 2018 is highly obliged and thankful for the concession of
fees. I was adviced by you to pay Rs.10,00,000 balance amount of the year 2019-

2020.

Due to the unexpected death of my father and financial crises in the family are
having gretadifficulty in arranging this amount.

I humbly request you sir to please grant me concession of the above amount.

Thanking You,

Best Regards,

ol

Di. DevanshDharia

(JR# paediatrics)
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MGM tee concession letter.jpg

"4 Institute Of Health Sciences

from HWARD NO. (5P
Dr. 11, Abishek Karthik(Regn No, 201826) b s e 1]
Junlor Resldent, General Surpery(ll year) REF: =

MGM, Navi Mumbal

To
The Chancellor
MGMINS, Navi Mumbal

Through
The Dean
MGMIHS, Navi Mumbal

Respected Sir,
Sub: Regarding fee concession for Junior residentDr. i, Ablshek
Karthik(Regn No. 201826) for year 2020-2021

As my father is suffering fiom Type Il Diabetes Mellitus, Systemic
Hypertension, Ischemic Heart Disease 5/P Coronary Anglopiasty, Chronic
Kidney Discase(Type V) and undergoing haemodialysis thrice a week, it is
difficult to meet out the huge medical expenses. In these clrcumstances, I will
be highly helpfui if | get a fee concession,

Hence, I kindly request you to grant concesslcnin the tuition feesfor the
current curricular year 2020-2021.,

Thanking You in anticipation,

Yours Sincerely,
}»L Jo— }) T -
i\ \eq1s (o

Dr. H. Abishek Karthik ‘ s
dunior Resident, General Surgery 6“( G e 1 H_& \

Mob- 9003239384 Nowr Mumde ah

MGM, Navi Mumbal
Date- 29™ June 2020
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Mahatma Gandhi Mission
MEDICAL COLLEGE
Sector-01, Kamothe, Navi Mumbai - 410 209.
Ph: (022) 27433404, 27437991, 27437992 Fax: (022) 27430320
E-mail: mgmmecnb@gmail.com, Web: www.mgmmedicalcollege.org.in

MGM/MED-C/2020/ Date: 01/02/2021

Office Note:

d20/01/2018. the Tuition Fees of Dr. Shilly Varghese
e due to

As per the remarks from Registrar, date
_MD, IHBT 2016-17 Batch is waved for final year, as she discontinued the cours

personal reasons.

To,

Accounis Section ( to make necessary action) Copy of the Registrar attached



Mahatma Gandhi Mission
MEDICAL COLLEGE
Sector-01, Kamothe, Navi Mumbai - 410 209.
Ph: (022) 27433404, 27437991, 27437992 Fax: (022) 27430320
E-mail: mgmmecnb@gmail.com, Web: www.mgmmedicalcollege.org.in

MGM/MED-C/2020/ Date: 01/02/2021

Office Note:

d20/01/2018. the Tuition Fees of Dr. Shilly Varghese
e due to

As per the remarks from Registrar, date
_MD, IHBT 2016-17 Batch is waved for final year, as she discontinued the cours

personal reasons.

To,

Accounis Section ( to make necessary action) Copy of the Registrar attached
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/
/0,
The Dean,

MGM Institute of Health Sciences,
/' MGM Educational Campus, Sector 1, Kamothe, Navi Mumbai-410209,
Maharashtra State (India)

Sub: Discontinue PG Course - Doctor of Medicine “Immunohematology and Blood Transfusion”

Respected Sir,

This request letter has reference to the discussion with you on Saturday, 4" November 2017, | had
enrolled myself for Doctor of Medicine for the “Immunohematology and Biood Transfusion” on g_":
May 2016. i had taken charge as a junior resident since May 2016 in the department of
Immunohematology and Blood Transfusion under guidance of Dr Seema Gupta and now in the
second year of the program. While the classes and the course curriculum have been engaging
enough, | find that | am unable to keep up with the coursework. As suggested | have taken a (wo
months break, liowever still | wish to discontinue the course.

In lights of the above, ! request you grant me permission to discontinue the course sg that | could
explore cther options, more suited.

Looking forward to your positive response.

Thenking you in anticipaiion.

\?/ ‘W{)qb {‘P@ . Yours's Sincerely,
"”;ﬁ’—/ MGV /ME D, :

INV'raL NO

- L /
o '
D)J) } ‘g pATE | Q0L Dr.Shilly Varghese
siGN: ) i Junior Resident

| Dept IHBT
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(Akmya Vidushi, MBS (admitted in 2017-18) from 2" year crwards as per request forwarded by
I

s
R

5 AN
MGM INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES
(Deemed to be University u/s 3 of UGC Act, 1956)
. Grade ‘A" Accredited by NAAC
Sector-1, Kamothe, Navi Mumbai - 410209

Tel. No. 022-27432471, 022-27432994, Fax No. 022 - 2743 1094
E-mail : registrar@mgmuhs.com ; Website : www.mgmuhs.com

MGM/O/A- © % 12620/ | F6 Date: 24.07.2020
CIRCULAR

To

Dean, MGM Medical College, Navi Mumbai

Ref. : Resolution passed in BOM-61/2020 dt. 27.06.2020

Dear Sir,
This is with reference to recently concluded Board of Management meeting (BOM-61/2020)

held on 27/06/2020. Decision in the form of resolution of Board of Management is mentioned
crewith for implementation at Institute level:

Resolution No. 9 of BOM-61/2020: Resolved to grant 50% concession in payment of tuition fees of

Jean, MGt Medical College, Navi Mumbai. |Annexure-8

You are further requested to send the compliance/uction taken ¢ above resolution within 05
days of receipt of this letter to the undersigned. Since the compliance/action taken c¢n all
decisions & discussions held during BOM mectings are nerused by BOM members, it is
necessary to send the compliance/action taken to Registrar’s Office within stipulated {ime
frame,

With regards,

fh o qn

ENCL: |Annexure-8}

Copy for information to :
i. Hon’ble Vice Chancellor, MGM Institute of Health Sciences, Navi Mumbai
2. Dean Faculty (Medical-UG), (Medical-PG) and (Nursing & Al 1S),MGMIHS, Navi Mumbai
3. Deputy Registrar, MGM Institute of Health Sciences, Aurangabad




-,,
Annexure -
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Mahatma Gandhi Mission’s
MEDICAL COLLEGE
Sector-18, Kamothe, Navi Mumbai - 410 209.
Ph: 0227433404, 27437991, 27437992, Fax: (022) 27430320
E-mail: mgmmenb@pmail.com, Web: www.mgmmumbai.ac.in

Ref: MGM-MC/2019-20/ 34 qg : Dec. 12,2019

Sub: Application for concession in payment of
Tuition Fees - MBBS 2017-18.

Enclosed herewith please find a copy o application from Akatya Vidushi, a
MBBS student admitted in 2017-18 requesting for concession in payment of tuition
fees. The request has been considered by Trustee and sent te the undersigned with

Registrar, MGM UHS may please take necessary action to put up the application \ ..y
before Board of Management. The decision of BOM when taken may please be ’

intimated to this office,

2.6.M Medics . Hene & Hospital
i(;AmOth, Navi Mumbai - 410209

R@g(smw
M G ™ \J\/"\-Q/ s S04

MGM Institute Of Health Science:
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Mahatma Gandh| Mission’s

Medical College & Hospital

N-6 CIDCO, Aurangabad - 431 003. Maharashtra

Tel.: 0240-6482000 | Email: mgmmca@themgmgroup.com | Website: www. mgmmcha.org

Students benefited by scholarships /freeships / fee-waivers during year 2020-21

Name of the Unit: MGM MEDICAL COLLEGE, AURANGABAD

Sr.No. |Batch Name of the Student Freeship
1 2016-17 |Shaikh Madiha Tariq 307,500.00
2 2016-17 |Z Vare Yash Anil 1,537,500.00
3 2017-18 |Bobde Srushti Sanjay 2,000,000.00
4 2017-18 |Kadam Amar Sambhayji 1,500,000.00
5 2017-18 |Morge Om Shankarrao 1,000,000.00
6 2017-18 |Mulay Vaishnavi Vijay 1,000,000.00
7 2017-18 |Patil Shivani Manish 1,000,000.00
8 2017-18 |Pawar Suyash Janardhan 1,000,000.00
9 2017-18 |Saleem Aaamir Kaiser 1,000,000.00
10 2017-18 |Shroff Neeta Gautam 2,000,000.00
1] 2017-18 |Tope Prachi Satish 1,000,000.00
12 2018-19 |Bobde Ishwar Santosh 2,000,000.00
13 2018-19 |Mandhana Tanya Sanjay 1,000,000.00
14 2018-19 |Rangdal Sohan 1,000,000.00
15 2018-19 |Rangnekar Trusha 500,000.00
16 PG-18-19 |Bohra Palak R (Anesth) 2,500,000.00
17 PG-19-20 |Chandekar Bhakti N (Pharmac) 350,000.00
18 PG-19-20 |Sapkal Rujuta R (Ophthal) 1,500,000.00
19 2015-16 |7 Halde Patil Shivani (NRI) 1,027,500.00
20 2015-16 |Z Mulla Vijayvardhan Reddy (NRI) 30.00
21 2015-16 |Z Sakhi Renu Mahendra C (NRI) 599,999.00
22 PG 2017 |Akshi Gupta (Path) 2,000,000.00
23 SS17-18 |Dr Abhinav Chhabra (Dm-Cardio) 1,000,000.00
24 2011-12 |Waghmare Vivekanand 457,500.00
25 2012-13 |Gaur Bhanvi 2,300,000.00
26 2013-14 |Pawar Rupali Parmeshwar 875,000.00
27 2014-15 |Z Nawale Apurva Arjunrao 350,000.00
28 2014-15 |Jaiswal Roshni Anandlal 175,000.00
29 2015-16 |Kadam Praphul 1,600,000.00
30 2015-16 |Halde Patil Shivani 1,122,500.00
31 2015-16 |Z shaikh Sadiya Wahid 1,200,000.00
32 2020-21 | LOKHANDE AJAY ASHOK 30,000.00

Total _—34,932,529.00
: Dean,
'GI\’I Medical C!l”cgc, :’\L'!;mg-i!‘-fld
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Mahatma Gandhi Mission’s

Medical College & Hospital
N-6 CIDCO, Aurangabad - 431 003. Maharashtra
Tel.: 0240-6482000 | Email: m Mmca@themgmaroup.com | Website: www.mgmmcha.org

Date: 21-Aug-2021 |

To,

Shaikh Madiha Tarig

UG Student (2016-17)

MGM Medical College, Aurangabad -

Sub: Tuition Fee Concession

Dear Student,

Dean,
MGM Medical College,
Aurangabad.
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Mahatma Gandhi Mission’s

Medical College & Hospital
N-6 CIDCO, Aurangabad - 431 003. Maharashtra
Tel.: 0240-6482000 | Email: mgmmca@themgmaroup.com | Website: www.mgmmcha.org

Date: 21-Aug-2021

To,

Z Vare Yash Anil

UG Student (2016-17)

MGM Medical College, Aurangabad

Sub: Tuition Fee Concession

Dear Student,

We have received your appl:ca’uon for consideration of tuition fee concession.
After the scrutmy of applications, MGM Medical College Aurangabad has decided to
give you tuition fee concession of Rs. 1537500.00

You hereby instructed to pay the rest amount to account section at the earliest.

# MGM Medlcal College,
Aurangabad
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Medical College & Hospital
N-6 CIDCO, Aurangabad - 431 003. Maharashtra
Tel.: 0240-6482000 | Email: mgmmeca@themamaroup.com | Website: www.mgmmcha.org

Bobde Srushti Sanjay
UG Student (2017-18)
MGM Medical College, Aurangabad

Sub: Tuition Fee Concession

Dear Student,

Date: 21-Aug-2021

We have received your application for consideration of tuition fee concession.

After the scrutiny of applications, MGM Medical College, Aurangabad has decided to
give you tuition fee concession of Rs. 2000000.00°

You hereby instructed to pay the rest amount to account section at the earliest.

Dean,
MGM Medical College,
Aurangabad
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Mahatma Gandhi Mission’s

Medical College & Hospital
N-6 CIDCO, Aurangabad - 431 003. Maharashtra
Tel.: 0240-6482000 | Email: mgmmca@themgmaroup.com | Website: www.mgmmcha.org

Date: 21-Aug-2021
To,
Kadam Amar Sambhaji
UG Student (2017-18)
MGM Medical College, Aurangabad

Sub: Tuition Fee Concession

Dear Student,

We have received your application for consideration of tuition fee concession.
After the scrutiny of applications, MGM Medical College, Aurangabad has decided to

give you tuition fee concession of Rs. 1500000.00

You hereby instructed to pay the rest amount to account section at the earliest.

val - jah Dean,

&\ PEr I 2

‘*\\ e MGM Medical College,
N Aurangabad
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Mahatma Gandhi Mission’s

Medical College & Hospital
N-6 CIDCO, Aurangabad - 431 003. Maharashtra
Tel.: 0240-6482000 | Email: magmmca@themamgroup.com | Website: www.mgmmcha.org

Date: 21-Aug-2021

To,

Morge Om Shankarrao

UG Student (2017-18)

‘MGM Medical College, Aurangabad

Sub: Tuition Fee Concession

Dear Student,

We have received your application for consideration of tuition fee concession.
After the scrutiny of applications, MGM Medical College, Aurangabad has decided to
give you tuition fee concession of Rs. 1000000.00

You hereby instructed to pay the rest amount to account section at the earfiest.

Dean,
MGM Medical College,
Aurangabad
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Mahatma Gandhi Mission’s

Medical College & Hospital
N-6 CIDCO, Aurangabad - 431 003. Maharashtra
Tel.: 0240-6482000 | Email: mgmmca@therngmaroup.com | Website: www.mgmmcha.org

Date: 21-Aug-2021.

To,

Mulay Vaishnavi Vijay

UG Student (2017-18)

MGM Medical College, Aurangabad

Sub: Tuition Fee Concession

Dear Student,

We have received your application for consideration of tuition fee concession.
After the scrutiny of applications, MGM Medical College, Aurangabad has decided to
give you tuition fee concession of Rs. 1000000.00 |

You hereby instructed to pay the rest amount to account section at the earliest.
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Aurangabad
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Mahatma Gandhi Mission’s

Medical College & Hospital
N-6 CIDCO, Aurangabad - 431 003. Maharashtra
Tel.: 0240-6482000 | Email: mgmmca@themgmagroup.com | Website: www.mgmmcha.org

Date: 21-Aug—202-1
To,
Patil Shivani Manish
UG Student (2017-18)
MGM Medical College, Aurangabad

Sub: Tuition Fee Concession

Dear Student,

We have received your application for consideration of tuition fee concession.
After the scrutiny of applications, MGM Medical College, Aurangabad has decided to
give you tuition fee concession of Rs. 1000000.00 o

You hereby instructed to pay the rest amount to account section at the earliest.

=

"’: Deanr
;- MGM Medical College,
Aurangabad
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Mahatma Gandhi Mission’s

Medical College & Hospital
N-6 CIDCO, Aurangabad - 431 003. Maharashtra

Tel.: 0240-6482000 | Email: mammca@themgmgroup.com | Website: www.mgmmcha.org

Date: 21-Aug-2021

To,

Pawar Suyash Janardhan

UG Student (2017-18)

MGM Medical College, Aurangabad

Sub: Tuition Fee Concession

Dear Student,

We have received your application for consideration of tuition fee concession.
After the scrutiny of applications, MGM Medical College, Aurangabad has decided to
give you tuition fee concéssion of Rs. 1000000.00. ' '

You hereby instructed to pay the rest amount to account section at the earliest.

Dean,
MGM Medical College,
Aurangabad
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Mahatma Gandhi Mission’s
‘Medical College & Hospital

N-6 CIDCO, Aurangabad - 431 003. Maharashtra
Tel.: 0240-6482000 | Email: mgmmeca@themgmgroup.com | Website: www.mgmmcha.org

Date: 23-Aug-2021

To,

Saleem Aaamir Kaiser

UG Student (2017-18)

MGM Medical College, Aurangabad

Sub: Tuition Fee Concession

Dear Student,

We have received your application for consideration of tuition fee concession.
After the scrutiny of applications, MGM Medical College, Aurangabad has decided to
give you tuition fee concession of Rs. 1000000.00_

You hereby instructed to pay the rest amount to account section at the earliest.

Dean,
MGM Medical College,
Aurangabad
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Mahatma Gandhi Mission’s

Medical College & Hospital
N-6 CIDCO, Aurangabad - 431 003. Maharashtra
Tel.: 0240-6482000 | Email: mgmmca@themgmagroup.com | Website: www.mgmmcha.org

Date: 21-Aug-20213

Ta;

Shroff Neeta Gautam

UG Student (2017-18)

MGM Medical College, Aurangabad

Sub: Tuition Fee Concession

Dear Student,

We have received your application for consideration of tuition fee concession.
After the scrutiny of applications, MGM Medical College, Aurangabad has decided to
give you tuition fee concession of Rs. 2000000 00

You hereby instructed to pay the rest amount to account section at the earliest.

\Cr

Dean,
MGM Medical College,
Aurangabad
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Mahatma Gandhi Mission’s

Medical College & Hospital
N-6 CIDCO, Aurangabad - 431 003. Maharashtra
Tel.: 0240-6482000 | Email: mgmmca@themgmgroup.com | Website: www.mgmmcha.org

Date: 23-Aug-2021

To,

Tope Prachi Satish

UG Student (2017-18)

MGM Medical College, Aurangabad

Sub: Tuition Fee Concession

Dear StUdent,

We have received your application for consideration of tuition fee concession.
After the scrutiny of applications, MGM Medical College, Aurangabad has decided to
give you tuition fee concession of Rs. 1000000.00

You hereby instructed to pay the rest amount to account section at the earliest.

o

Dean,
MGM Medical College,
Aurangabad
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Mahatma Gandhi Mission’s

Medical College & Hospital
N-6 CIDCO, Aurangabad - 431 003. Maharashtra
Tel.: 0240-6482000 | Email: marnmca@themgmgroup.com | Website: www.mgmmcha.org

Date: 23-Aug-2021
To,
Bobde Ishwar Santosh
UG Student (2018-19)
MGM Medical College, Aurangabad

Sub: Tuition Fee Concession

Dear Student,

We have received your application for consideration of tuition fee concession.
After the scrutiny of applications, MGM Medical College, Aurangabad has decided to
give you tuition fee concession of Rs. 2000000.00

You hereby instructed to pay the rest amount to account section at the earliest.
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3 oy Dean,
Wouzes” MGM Medical College,
o Aurangabad
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Mahatma Gandhi Mission’s

Medical College & Hospital
N-6 CIDCO, Aurangabad - 431 003. Maharashtra

Tel.: 0240-6482000 | Email: mgmmca@themgmgroup.com | Website: www.mgmmcha.org

Date: 21-Aug-2021

To,

Mandhana Tanya Sanjay

UG Student (2018-19)

MGM Medical College, Aurangabad

Sub: Tuition Fee Concession

Dear Student,

We have received your application for consideration of tuition fee concession.
" After the scrutiny of applications, MGM Medical College, Aurangabad has decided to
give you tuition fee concession of Rs. 1000000.00

You hereby instructed to pay the rest amount to account section at the earliest.

el N
f.:i\r Ne Dean,
) %‘f‘ A &4 MGM Medical College,

R 2% VA
\"@%”’% g Aurangabad
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Mahatma Gandhi Mission’s

Medical Coilege & Hospital
N-6 CIDCO, Aurangabad - 431 003. Maharashtra
Tel.: 0240-6482000 | Email: mgmmca@themgmgroup.com | Website: www.mgmmcha.org

Date: 21-Aug-2021

To,

Rangdal Sohan

UG Student (2018-19)

MGM Medical College, Aurangabad

Sub: Tuition Fee Concession

Dear Student,

We have received your application for consideration of tuition fee concession.
After the scrutiny of applications, MGM Medical College, Aurangabad has decided to
give you tuition fee concession of Rs. 1000000.00

You hereby instructed to pay the rest amount to account section at the earliest.
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i\;g.\ L Dean,
%:_’__ 5, MGM Medical College,

Aurangabad
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Mahatma Gandhi Mission’s

Medical College & Hospital
N-6 CIDCO, Aurangabad - 431 003. Maharashtra
Tel.: 0240-6482000 | Email: mgmmca@themgmgroup.com | Website: www.mgmmcha.org

Date: 21-Aug-2021
To,
Rangnekar Trusha
UG Student (2018-19)
MGM Medical College, Aurangabad

Sub: Tuition Fee Concession

Dear Student,

We have received your application for consideration of tuition fee concession.
After the scrutiny of applications, MGM Medical College, Aurangabad has decided to
give you tuition fee concession of Rs. SOOOO0.0Q _

You hereby instructed to pay the rest amount to account section at the earliest.

\(Z
Dean,

34 MGM Medical College,
Aurangabad
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Mahatma Gandhi Mission’s
Medical College & Hospital

N-6 CIDCO, Aurangabad - 431 003. Maharashtra
Tel.: 0240-6482000 | Email: mgmmca@themgmgroup.com | Website: www.mgmmcha.org

&,

Date: 21-Aug-2021

To,

Bohra Palak R (Anesth)

PG Student (2018-19)
MGM-Medical College, Aurangabad

Sub: Tuition Fee Concession

Dear Student,

We have received your application for consideration of tuition fee concession.
After the scrutiny of appllications, MGM Medical College, Aurangabad has decided to
give you tuition fee concession of Rs. 2500000.00 ‘

You hereby instructed to pay the rest amount to account section at the earliest.

¥ o
ey £ )

\ oy ;f Dean,
% 4522F MGM Medical College,
Aurangabad
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Mahatma Gandhi Mission’s

Medical College & Hospital
N-6 CIDCO, Aurangabad - 431 003. Maharashtra
Tel.: 0240-6482000 | Email: mgmmca@themgmgroup.com | Website: www.mgmmcha.org

Date: 21-Aug-2021

To,

Chandekar Bhakti N (Pharmac)

PG Student (2019-20)

MGM Medical College, Aurangabad

Sub: Tuition Fee Concession

Dear Student,

We have received your application for consideration of tuition fee concession.
After the scrutiny of applications, MGM Medical Col!ege Aurangabad has decided to
give you tuition fee concession of Rs. 350000 00

You hereby instructed to pay the rest amount to account section at the earliest.

Sl

A ,j Dean,
i‘ﬂ\i:;r\—g MGM Medical College,
e Aurangabad
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Mahatma Gandhi Mission’s

Medical College & Hospital
N-6 CIDCO, Aurangabad - 431 003. Maharashtra
Tel.: 0240-6482000 | Email: mgmmca@themgmagroup.com | Website: www.mgmmcha.org

Date: 21-Aug-2021

To,

Sapkal Rujuta R (Ophthal)

PG Student (2019-20)

MGM Medical College, Aurangabad

Sub: Tuition Fee Concession

Dear Student,

We have received your application for consideration of tuition fee concession.
After the scrutiny of applications, MGM Medical College, Aurangabad has decided to
give you tuition fee concession of Rs. 1500000.00 . ‘

You hereby instructed to pay the rest amount to account section at the earliest.

Y Dean,
\Kw’; MGM Medical College,
- Aurangabad
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Mahatma Gandhi Mission’s

Medical College & Hospital
N-6 CIDCO, Aurangabad - 431 003. Maharashtra
Tel.: 0240-6482000 | Email: mgmmca@themamaroup.com | Website: www.mgmmcha.org

Date: 21-Aug-2021

To,

Z Halde Patil Shivani (NRI)

UG Student (2015-16)

MGM Medical College, Aurangabad

Sub: Tuition Fee Concession

Dear Student,

We have received your application for consideration of tuition fee concession.
After the scrutiny of applications, MGM Medical College, Aurangabad has decided to
give you tuition fee concession of Rs. 1027500.00

You hereby instructed to pay the rest amount to account section at the earliest.

\
Dean,

MGM Medical College,
Aurangabad




Mahatma Gandhi Mission’s

Medical College & Hospital
N-6 CIDCO, Aurangabad - 431 003. Maharashtra
Tel.: 0240-6482000 | Email: mgmmca@themgmgroup.com | Website: www.mgmmcha.org

Date: 21-Aug-2021

To,

Akshi Gupta (Path)

PG Student (2017)

MGM Medical College, Aurangabad

Sub: Tuition Fee Concession

Dear Student,

We have received your application for consideration of tuition fee concession.
After the scrutiny of applications, MGM Medical College, Aurangabad has decided to
give you tuition fee concession of Rs. 2000000.00

You hereby instructed to pay the rest amount to account section at the earliest.

-~
Dean,
MGM Medical College,
Aurangabad
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Mahatma Gandhl Mission’s
Medical College & Hospital

N-6 CIDCO, Aurangabad - 431 003. Maharashtra
Tel.: 0240-6482000 | Email: mgmmca@themgmgroup.com | Website: www.mgmmcha.org

Date: 21-Aug-2021

To,

Dr Abhinav Chhabra (Dm-Cardio)
SS Student (5517-18)

MGM Medical College, Aurangabad

Sub: Tuition Fee Concession

Dear Student,

We have received your application for consideration of tuition fee concession.
After the scrutiny of applications, MGM Medical College Aurangabad has decided to
give you tuition fee concession of Rs. 1000000.00

You hereby instructed to pay the rest amount to account section at the earliest.

\pg}“

Dean,
MGM Medical College,
Aurangabad
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Mahatma Gandhi Mission’s

Medical College & Hospital
N-6 CIDCO, Aurangabad - 431 003. Maharashtra
Tel.: 0240-6482000 | Email: mgmmca@themgmgroup.com | Website: www.mgmmcha.org

Date: 21-Aug-2021

To,

Z Mulla Vijayvardhan Reddy (NRI)
UG Student (2015-16)

MGM Medical College; Aurangabad

Sub: Tuition Fee Concession

Dear Student,

We have received your application for consideration of tuition fee concession.
After the scrutiny of applications, MGM Medical College, Aurangabad has decided to
give you tuition fee concession of Rs 30.00

You hereby instructed to pay the rest amount to account section at the earliest.

Dean,
MGM Medical College,
Aurangabad
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Mahatma Gandhi Mission's

Medical College & Hospital

N-6 CIDCO, Aurangabad - 431 003. Maharashtra

Tel.: 0240-6482000 | Email: mgmmeca@themgmagroup.com | Website: www. mgmmcha.org

Date; 21-Aug-2021

To,

Waghmare Vivekanand

Batch- 2011-12

MGM Medical College, Aurangabad

Sub: Tuition Fee Concession

Dear Student,

We have received your application for consideration of tuition fee concession.
After the scrutiny of applications, MGM Medical College, Aurangabad has decided to
give you tuition fee concession of Rs. 457500.00

You hereby instructed to pay the rest amount to account section at the earliest.

\C~

Dean,
MGM Medical College,
Aurangabad




Y
/ & - \\
|\' I3y,

- ;Jg”

Mahatma Gandhi Mission’s

Medical College & Hospital
N-6 CIDCO, Aurangabad - 431 003. Maharashtra
Tel.: 0240-6482000 | Email: mgmmca@themgmgroup.com | Website: www.mgmmcha.org

Date: 23-Aug-2021

To,

Gaur Bhanvi

Batch- 2012-13

MGM Medical College, Aurangabad

Sub: Tuition Fee Concession

Dear Student,

We have received your application for consideration of tuition fee concession.
After the scrutiny of applications, MGM Medical College, Aurangabad has decided to
give you tuition fee concession of Rs. 2300000.00

You hereby instructed to pay the rest amount to account section at the earliest.

"

o~

Dean,
MGM Medical College,
Aurangabad
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Mahatma Gandhi Mission’s

Medical College & Hospital
N-6 CIDCO, Aurangabad - 431 003. Maharashtra

Tel.: 0240-6482000 | Email: mammca@themgmaroup.com | Website: www.mgmmcha.org

Date: 21-Aug-2021

To,

Pawar Rupali Parmeshwar

Batch- 2013-14 _
MGM Medical College, Aurangabad

Sub: Tuitién‘Fee Concession

Dear Student,

We have received your application for consideration of tuition fee concession.
After the scrutiny of applications, MGM Medical College, Aurangabad has decided to

give you tuition fee concession of Rs. 875000.00

You hereby instructed to pay the rest amount to account section at the earliest.

MGM Medical College,
Aurangabad
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Mahatma Gandhi Mission’s

Medical College & Hospital
N-6 CIDCO, Aurangabad - 431 003. Maharashtra
Tel.: 0240-6482000 | Email: mammca@themgmagroup.com | Website: www.mgmmcha.org

Date: 21-Aug-2021

To,

Z Nawale Apurva Arjunrao

Batch- 2014-15 _

MGM Medical College, Aurangabad

Sub: Tuition Fee Concession

Dear Student,

We have received your application for consideration of tuition fee concession.
After the scrutiny of applications, MGM Medical College, Aurangabad has decided to
give you tuition fee concession of Rs. 350000.00

You hereby instructed to pay the rest amount to account section at the earliest.

Dean,
* MGM Medical College,
Aurangabad
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Mahatma Gandhi Mission’s
Medical College & Hospital

N-6 CIDCO, Aurangabad - 431 003. Maharashtra
Tel.: 0240-6482000 | Email: mgmmca@themamaroup.com | Website: www.mgmmcha.org

Date: 23-Aug-2021

To,

Jaiswal Roshni Anandlal

Batch- 2014-15

MGM Medical College, Aurangabad

Sub: Tuition Fee Concession.

Dear Student,

We have received your application for consideration of tuition fee concession.
After the scrutiny of applications, MGM Medical College, Aurangabad has decided to
give you tuition fee concession of Rs. 175000.00

You hereby instructed to pay the rest amount to account section at the earliest.

ol
Dean,

MGM Medical College,
Aurangabad
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Mahatma Gandhi Mission’s

Medical College & Hospital
N-6 CIDCO, Aurangabad - 431 003. Maharashtra
Tel.: 0240-6482000 | Email: mgmmeca@themgmgroup.com | Website: www.mgmmcha.org
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Date: 21-Aug-2021

To,

Kadam Praphul

Batch- 2015-16

MGM Medical College, Aurangabad

Sub: Tuition Fee Concession

Dear Student,

.We have received your application for consideration of tuition fee concession.
After the scrutiny of abplications, MGM Medical College, Aurangabad has decided to
give you tuition fee concession of Rs. 1600000.00

You hereby instructed to pay the rest amount to account section at the earliest.

.:-':'I ,; . ’3;’-.‘.3.
g;.a(/’ N Y Dean,
i ot Ve )
iji‘ )2 i MGM Medical College,

W Aurangabad
\%ﬁ'ﬁ}zﬁ’p
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Mahatma Gandhi Mission’s

Medical College & Hospital
N-6 CIDCO, Aurangabad - 431 003. Maharashtra
Tel.: 0240-6482000 | Email: mgmmca@themgmgroup.com | Website: www.mgmmcha.org

Date: 21-Aug-2021

To,

Halde Patil Shivani

Batch 2015-16

MGM Medical College, Aurangabad

Sub: Tuition Fee Concessidn‘

Dear Student,

We have received your application for consideration of tuition fee concession.
After the scrutiny of applications, MGM Medical College, Aurangabad has decided to
give you tuition fee concession of Rs. 1122500.00

You hereby instructed to pay the rest amount to account section at the earliest.

Dean,
MGM Medical College,
Aurangabad




—

TN

/ &
NI ! ‘R}
\7"‘*-___—/

Mahatma Gandhi Mission’s

Medical College & Hospital
N-6 CIDCO, Aurangabad - 431 003. Maharashtra
Tel.: 0240-6482000 | Email: mgmmca@themgmgroup.com | Website: www.mgmmcha.org

Date: 23-Aug-2021

To,

Z shaikh Sadiya Wahid

Batch 2015-16

MGM Medical College, Aurangabad

Sub: Tuition Fee Concession

Dear Student,

We have received your application for consideration of tuition fee concession.
After the scrutiny of ‘applications, MGM Medical Col.lege, Aurangabad has decided to
give you tuition fee concession of Rs. 1200000.00

You hereby instructed to pay the rest amount to account section at the earliest.

53 Dean,

1\%\ & MGM Medical College,
\\:,-é«ff Aurangabad
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Mahatma Gandhi Mission’s

Medical College & Hospital
N-6 CIDCO, Aurangabad - 431 003. Maharashtra

Tel.: 0240-6482000 | Email: m mmca@tham

maroup.com | Website: www.mgmmcha.org

Date: 23-Aug-2021

To,

LOKHANDE AJAY ASHOK

Batch 2020-21 _
MGM Medical College, Aurahgabad

Sub: _Tuition Fee Concession

Dear Student,

We have received your application for consideration of tuition fee concession.
After the scrutiny of applications, MGM Medical College, Aurangabad has decided to
give you tuition fee concession of Rs. 30000.00

You hereby instructed to pay the rest amount to account section at the earliest.

: MGM Medical College,
Aurangabad



LUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES
BV otsity /s 3 of UGC Ay, 1956)

A’ Aceredited by NAAC

othe, Navi Mumbai - 410209

1502227432994, Fax No. 022 - 27431094

gmuhis.com ; Website : www.mgmuhs.com

MGM/01/A-8/2014/ L F4 Date : 05.11.2014
To
\: . \/fhe Finance Officer, o
e MGM Institute of Health Science
Sub. : Resolutions passed in'BOM 4 dated 26/04/2014 — Reg,
Ref. ; RecommendationszeSq‘ indnce Committee (FC - 31/201 4) dated 29/07/2014
Dear Sir, L DU - PV
This is to inform you that th Jg&}pﬁ‘rg resolutions were passed in BOM-37/2014 dated 29/07/2014
on the recommendations/resoluti g&F@?ﬁ‘ce Committee (FC-3 1/2014) dated 29/07/2014:
il R
1. Resolution No. 6.1 of BOM:37/2014%0n Recommendation/Resolution No. 1 of (FC-31/2014):
Resolved to confirm the minutes: fthe'Finance meeting (FC-30/2014) held on 27* February, 2014,
24 ¥ %o
2. Resolution No. 6.2 of BOM—17f2014 on Rocommendation/Resolution No. 2 of (FC-3 1/2014):
: Resolved to approve the ATR ‘on the résolutions of the Finance meeting (FC-30/2014) held on 27
s February 2014. -
N~

3. Resolution No. 6.3 of- BOM-37/2014 on Recommendation/Resolution No. 3 of (FC-31/2014);

Resolved to approve the Receipts and Payments Account for the period from January 2014 to March
2014,

4. Resolution No. 6.4 of BOM-37/2014 on Recommendaﬁon/Resolution No. 4 of (FC-31/2014);
Resolved to approve the Receipts and Payments Account for the period from April 2013 to March

.

5. Resolution No. 6.5.1 of BOM-37/2014 on Recommcndationlkmluﬁon No.5.1 of (FC-31/2014):

BOM resolved to approve the revised rates for Academic Documents of MGMIHS with immediate
effect:
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Sr.No, Revised Rates of Fees :

e Rs 500.00 (Per Paper/Per Prach&ﬂl;)

. Resolution No. 6.5.2 of BOM-37/2

2. Sheet / Pas_smg

'Rs. 1,000.00

Certificate
For each Dupl
3. | Internship Com i ificate/,M Rs. 1,000.00
Sheet / Hall Tick St i
4, Passing Certlﬁeat T‘l‘j | Rs. 1,000.00
5. | Internship Completion(@otiiieata Fee | Rs. 1,500,.00
6. | Degree Certificate Fee|(Hinal Mea Rs. 2,000.00 ‘
7. | Provisional Certificate: | L i Rs. 3,500.00 .
8. Duplicate Degree Certifi Rs. 5,000.00
9.

Rs. 10,000,00 (For initial 7 scfglahif Rs.
1,000.00 per set for additional set)

Rs. 1,500.00

Rs. 2,000.00 (for'initial 7*5%?55”;111(1'}'s ; <
Rs. 500 00 per set for addmonalﬁﬁeb)f
Rs. 2,000.00 (for lmual7§ and o
Rs. 500.00 per set for addit ?nafﬁgti‘

Rs. 500.00 (Per Paper)/Per Answer Book

Transcript Fee

10 Verification of Origir_f‘
" | Documents

11. | Attestation Fee

12. | Postal Charges

13. | Photo copy of answer b;o‘k T

on Recommendation/Resolution No. 5.2 of (FC-31/2014):
BOM resolved to approve the Ph. Dr !Prog}am Fee.

In-Service Faculty Members of any School/Umt of MGMIHS with minimum of five years of Post PG
teaching/research experience: Rs. 25/000.00 per annum {ill the submission of Ph.D. thesis. The
faculty members availing the incentive will sign an agreement to serve the“Stganization for a
minimum period of three years after the award of Ph.D. Degree of MGMIHS.

All other faculty members will pay_.!he-alrleady discounted fee of Rs. 75,000.00 for first year, and Rs.
65,000.00 per year for subsequent years till the submission of Ph.D. Thesis.

o

e
Students who have cleared CET: The fee structure for them will be Rs. 75,000/- for the 1% year and
Rs. 65,000/ per year for subsequent years till the submission of Ph.D. Thesis.

1* Year Amt. (Rs.) Subsequent Years Amt.(Rs.)
Tuition Fees 40,000/~ | | Tuition Fees 40,000/-
Eligibility Fees 5,000/- | | Eligibility Fees Nil
Registration Fees 5,000/- | | Registration Fees Nil
Library Fees-Development 10,000/~ | | Library Fees-Development 10,000/-
Programme Fee Programme Fee
Laboratory Fee 15,000/ | | Laboratory & Practical Fee 15,000/
'Caution Money Deposit - | | Caution Money Deposit .
Total 75,000/~ Total 65,000/-
ey

irector
1434 &chool of B medical Science

._mothe. Navi td::mbai
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. Resalution No, 6.83 \ ‘ i Recommendation/Resolution No, 53 of (KO0,

Resalved that ¢ o IR conduet training/workshops for all aegoypy perionnsl of
All constitaent walig g B and ereato oommon tomplate, 1t [y furthor rosolved that alf
LSS \;\mm SN R the final common template for final comsolidation at
MGMIS. Acoouy _g BRI, will not be aceopted, The final completed templute
MUt reach MONIHERE HVanoa 50 as to oiroulate these o 1'C members well fn time
for thelr porugal,

W
& Resolution No. ¢ \
Revolved that if' the soo

the wnifvm standand R
proseat at hisher own 1o

UBEon Recommendation/Resolution No, §.4 of (FC-31/2014);

treveived by MGMINS within the stipulated tme frame in

onstituent unit, concerned dofhulter accountant will remain
Yy during FC meetings,

% Resolution No. 088 ¢

Mr. Bhimeao W, Patil an
dnstitient wanits of MGN

W Recommendation/Resolution No, §.5 of (FC3112014);
taarwal will coordinate all aocounts related matters of
Wresponsible for condueting training workshops of all

~% aRvounts personnel of GMINS,
19 N N
10, Resolution No. 050 of \ Recommendation/Resolution No. 5.6 of (FC-31/2014): 1t
Was resolvad 1o elose 15 of a particular month on 7 of the following month as
the Tally package will be | Lurther change/s can be incorporated thereafter,
You are requested to send the complisiiee tepart on all above resolutions within 15 days of receipt of this
fotter 1o the undersigned. A S
With regards, RS
Bk
RGN NETYUTE OF wEaL ™ SOIENOES
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MGM SCHOOL OF BIOMEDICAL SCIENCES, NAVI MUMBAI
(A comstituent unit of MGM INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES)
(Deemed University u/s 3 of UGC Act 1956)
Grade “A™ Accredited by NAAC
Sector 1. Kamothe Navi Mumbai-410209. Tel.No.:022-27437631.2 7432890

Detaiis of Freeship Application (Academic Year 2018-19)

ol

R
MGMIHS

Hon. Vice Chancellor

MGMIHS

Recom
S, Student Name Course Family Issues vy Status Reference " . medati |
No Income in HSC (PCB)
on
L Father is a contract hased worker, earns 7000 Dr. Kotakar and Dr. Mah,
N 1 |Omkar Sawant B.5c. CCT per month. Moiher ic suftering from Papillary Admission Done |MGM School student. 78.92 50%
¥ cancer since 2010 DMLT Trainee
- S TS =
\ 2 |Tanuja Bhakare B. Optometry |Private Dirver Admission Done |Cr. Nitin Kadam 60.77 50%
» Parents are labourers and the student has ey -
Income :zertificate
\ 31 |Krushna Jadhav B.Sc. CCT saved 50,000 by working in mall in PVR cinema 45000 Admission Done L 66.46 50%
. hall T Y | S
’ Mother is the only ?::.._m member in family | comie’ i
ﬁ 4 |Datta Pote B.Sc. DT as father is bedridden due to medical 1ssues 50000 Admission Dcne e 67.08 S0%
from March 2018
: Income certificate |
S |leevan Pauil B.Sc. MLT Autodriver - 60,6(0 | AdmissionDone 57.23 e
attached |
— . - |
i ired ther earn by household |
_‘ father is expired. Mo ) y ~ freeship Letter (1 __
6 |khan Tasnneem [B.Sc. DT work Studen got freeshi irom first to twelth Admission Done ' S0%
to 12) & fee receipt ¢
from School & College .. "
|
|

a@&«vfu&\
WA #7: an.

F(J ﬂl...

@h
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MGM SCHOOL OF BIOMEDICAL SCIENCES, NAVI MUMBAI
A INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES)
(Deemed University u/s 3 of UGC Act 1956)

(A constituent unit of MG

Grade

A" Aceredited by NAAC

Sector 1. Kamothe Navi Mumbai-4 10209, Tel.No.:022-27437631,27432890

Details of Freeship Application (Academic Year 2019-20)

Sr. Sttt i Yearly Rafersicn Percentage in | Recommed
ame efer -
No uden Course Family Issues Ah e Status HSC (PCB) S
. 2 Father i i Income certificate
Jyoti Navik B.Sc. MLT - m.uumn AN RHRiRRals WaIking 96000 Admission Done 66.6 50%
with less income attached
Income certificate
Bhavna Desle B.Sc. AT-OT  |Father is a Farmer 45000 Admission Done 84 50%
S attached
ission D
Amal Sathyan B.Sc. MDT Admission Done & |0 o inir Kadam 100%
Freeship Done
Father i i ther i
Shivkanya Shinde |B.Sc. MLT S v komettierea Admission Done 53.33 50%
house wife
5 {Bhavika Kukreja B.Sc. AT-OT  |Father's income is iow Admission Done SpEc Al 52.66 50%
Chavan ( Coporator)
Dipali Ghodake B.Sc. MILT Truck Driver Admission Done 77 S0%
Priyanka Patil 8.5c. MLT Father is a Swimming Coach 96000 Admission Done 57.66 S0%
¢ |Kunal Gosawvi 8.Sc. DT Mother house keeping staff in MGM 70000 Admission Done income certificate 63.33 S0%
attached
Moth ith less incor mm__ father is
Supriya Tiwars B.Sc. CCT M_ - i Admission Done 82.66 50%
jobless

SRe1of

9 b/@?\[\-

- MGMSBS

.

J\

Registrar
HS

rector

nre

- MGM m%oo_ of gamedical Science

Kamotne, Navi iviwi woal

e
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Hon. Vice Chancellor
MGMIHS

\

Medical Director qu vakee (N
MOCMIHS
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MGM SCHOOL OF BIOMEDICAL SCIENCES, NAVI MUMBAI
(A constituent unit of MGM INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES)
(Deemed University u/s 3 of UGC Act 1956)
Grade “A” Accredited by NAAC
Sector 1, Kamothe Navi Mumbai-410209, Tel.N0.022-27437631, 27432890
Email. sbsnm@mauhs.com/ Website: www.mgmsbsnm.edu.in

RefNo. MGM/SBS/21/07/ | €+ Date:-06.07.2021

To,

The Registrar,
MGMIHS,

Kamothe, Navi Mumbai.

Sub: Refund of fess paid for B.Sc. AT & OT first year. (Mr.‘ Kiran Kakade, B.Sc. AT & OT
(AY-2020-21)

Dear Sir.

This is to inform you that, Mr. Kiran Kakade, B.Sc. AT & OT (AY-2020-21) has paid his entire
year fees of Rs. 55000/~ according to our admission policies. His family background is not good
and he belongs to poor family. We have attached his family income certificate for reference. He
is the only earning member as his mother & father are no more. Death certificate attached for

reference.

Taking into account above reasons, Hon'ble Medical Director sir has approved him entire
freeship till final year.

lSl.

So we request you to refund his | year fees which he had paid by taking personal loan.
4

Request your kind consideration.

Thanking you,

I
'

i

/G Director

MGM School of Biomedical Science
MGMIHS,

Kamothe, Navi Mumbai

mmmwm #
nce N
Sanole,Nai Ml | N
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MGM SCHOOL OF BIOMEDICAL SCIENCES, NAVI MUMBAI
uwu«mmmumw
MUMWMNGIUGCNM
Grade "A" pccredited by NAAC
sector 1, Kamothe Navi Mumbai-410209, Tl No.022-27437631, 27432890
Email sbanm@mainuhs com Websia

Ref No. MGM/SBS/21/07/ 1 € F ]

To, -
The Registrar, b |
MGMIHS, h A
Kamothe, Navi Mumbai. o

| - Gub: Refund of fess paid for B.Sc. AT & OT first year. (Mr! Kiran Kakade, B.Sc. AT & OT
(AY-2020-21)

Dear Sir,

This is to inform you that, Mr. Kiran Kakade, B.Sc. AT & OT (AY-2020-21) has paid his entire | i

year fees of Rs. 55000/- according to our admission policies. His family background is ot good i i

and he belongs 1o poor family. We have attached his family income certificate for reference. He : tﬁ

hﬂn-mﬂyumingmmberuhismm&fuhermnomm. Death certificate attached for ,é
'll

reference.
Taking into account above reasons, Hon'ble Medical Director sir has approved him entire Bl
freeship till final year. o o I
l'ywrmwhiahhehdp:idbymmm 4

ﬁweqummtorefundhis

Thanking you.

---------
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Mahatma Gandhi Mission
N-6, CIDCO, Aurangabad-431003

P 1
A

FEE CONCESSION FORM

VAISHNAV] .V. PANCHAL

18.12.2019
PARTICULARS OF THE APPLICANT
Name of the Applicant (Full Name) : FC’l V\LL\C\ J \(ct l S\/\"’\t{ v) \Jj an Kq 4,
Name of the Institute L ™ Taeh le o leadin
(Studying in/ applied for) L ata Eal,

Name of the course (Studying in/applied for) . @ aQ &L\Q&@T ::f(: O ﬁ"h‘ ~et T_‘j
(6. Optem - Fiver year)

Academic qualification of the Applicant :

10.

1%

14

T

14.

15.

with percentage H EC - El97%
Attendance for the last academic year Re / ‘
Date of Birth : 97
R
Father / Guardian’s Name LV fan kat; Rambhrae Paveled
Occupation of the Father/Guardian L Rex Vice
Present Address D orum'y Medical cellege £ Hesgiyeo,
Abed |
Permanent address (Attach address proof) $ ~y  — “nj""* T i vapah Q%‘%
Contact No. . 273
M- G488 2928
Total annual income of family from all sources : . 1 ¢ cco /-
/ ’
No. of dependents upon earning member (Attach proof along with details of each member). |63

Amount of fees concession previously received by the student for the course

from MGM (Give details) year wise Rs. ..........c.ccoeeeinnn.

Extra curricular activities, if any (Attach proof). 7jg. £TT-

Scanned by TapScanner
Scanned by TapScanner



9.

hereby solemnly declare that the above facts are correct to the best of my knowledge.
In case these are found incorrect | will be liable for punishment/refund of money with

interest, as applicable.

The Mahatma Gandhi Mission, Aurangabad reserves the right to verification of the
information given in this form.

-

Signature of Parents/Guardians Signature of Applicant

. ) . ":\ |
@{F\c : " y“iﬂj’/ﬂ/

Place : Aurangabad

Date :
For Office Use Only
IMs. h R CA l/ﬁ*\fLHW\\«éTﬁd”eﬁf i, . batch of /<$9\¢"=9

Department.. R :\¢.. (Q*P)E&mﬂ%ay\stitutions. CMEML S B8 AW G Lo ..
deserves the fee concession being meritorious/economically weak.

Yo IR

Name and Signature of Principal Secretary

MGM y&fj’? L"Cgﬂ}—ag, Mahatma Gandhi Mission

- Aurangabad.

*é:‘l«

Scanned by TapScanner
Scanned by TapScanner
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10.

1.
12,
13..

- 14,

15.

Mahatma Gandhi Misslon

N-6, CIDCO, Aurangabad-431003

EE CONCESSION FORM

PARTICULARS OF THE APPLICANT

e psay—RekoR.
suke ek hece L1

Name of the Applicant (Full Name)

Name of the Institute

(Studying in/ applied for) e ene D S /)
| b1 *\1

(H,@,sfi— et )

Academic qualification of the Applicant A
with percentage (L. a0 WARY . Sl
Attendance for the last academicyear : - B¢ -[

Father / Guardian's Name | : %S»LDR BL\W |

Date of Birth . : 29 \0#!1998 I

A S <

Occupation of the Father/Guardian

Present Address :
S
o Jome e lhi <CD

- M’\'.G\:‘W\ CYWQC«DA\C‘-‘-/L CGHM% |
e W QA h--

Permanent address (Attach address proof) - ~em), \_ug_\ v erel o N-Z -

Contact No. : "MH»MW ,

No. of dependents upon earning member (Attach proof along with details of each member).

Amount of fees concession previously received by the student for the course
from MGM (Give details) year wise RS. ............ccovvnenn.

Extra curricular activities, if any (Attach proof)._

Scanned by TapScanner

—

—
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2.

| hereby solemnly declare that the above facts are correct to the best of my knowledge.
In case these are found incorrect | will be liable for punishment/refund of money with

interest, as applicable.

The Mahatma Gandhi Mission, Aurangabad reserves the right to verification of the
information given in this form.

Aardf; B —

S_ignature of F;arents/Guardians ~ Signature of Applicant

Place : Aurangabad

Date :
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31% August, 2020

1,

The Registrar

MGM Institute of Health Sciences
Kamothe

Navi Mumbati

Through: The Principal, MGM New Bombay C ollege of Nursing, Kamothe, Navi Mumbai

Respected Sir/Madam.,

SUB: Concession in fees (50%) for Ms. Afrin Virani (My daughter-in-law)

[, the undersigned, Ms. Shamim Mosani, would like to inform you that my daughter-in-law, Ms.
Alrin Virani has taken admission for Post Basic B.Sc Nursing (PBBSc) at New Bombay College
of Nursing, Kamothe, Navi Mumbai for the academic year 2019-20 ( 2 years course).

I would be highly obliged if 50% concession in fces for both the years is approved by vou.
& o B

¢ ;A

Mdm ,Tﬂ-ﬂ

725 et

Yours sincerely, ' D

ee”s
@ L B

L
Shamim Mosani ..j'./-—

3//5’/7’” |

MGM Institute Of Health Sciences
INWARD NO. 5702
DATE: 10l4 /)2

REF: =,

Thanking you,




MGM INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES
(Deemed to be University u/s 3 of UGC Act, 1956)
Grade ‘A’ Accredited by NAAC

Sector-1, Kamothe, Navi Mumbai - 410209

Tel. No. 022-27432471, 022-27432994, Fax No. 022 - 27431094

E-mail : registrar@mgmuhs.com : Website www.mgmuhs.com

Resolution No. 6.5.2. passed in BOM-37/2014 dated 26.04.2014
Recommendations/Resolution No. 5.2 of Finance Committee (FC-31/2014) dated 29.07.2014
Students benefited by scholarships /freeships / fee-waivers during year 2020-21

Name of the Unit: PHD FREESHIP 2020-21

Sr.No. Name of the Student BELLG GGG Batch/YEAR | Freeship
course/Programme
1 Padmaja Pramod Dhawale Nursing 2019-20 65,000.00
2 |Gavhane Jeetendra Bhagwatrao Pediatrics 2019-20 40,000.00
3 |Kamale Vijay Nathuram Pediatrics 2019-20 40,000.00
4  |Mangesh Prabhakar Panat Orthopedics 2019-20 40,000.00
5 |Yogita Phaple Biochemistry 2019-20 65,000.00
6 |Sanotsh Gawali Biochemistry 2019-20 40,000.00
7 [Sneha Dipak Pawar Biochemistry 2019-20 40,000.00
8  |Pravin R Rathod Anatomy 2019-20 40,000.00
9 |Monal Sonawane MEDICAL ANATOMY 2019-20 40,000.00
10 |Samir Pachpute MICROBIOLOGY 2019-20 40,000.00
11 [Nakel Mahavir Pannalal Community Medicine 2019-20 40,000.00
12 |Tayade Deepak Narayan Community Medicine 2019-20 40,000.00
13 |Triveni R Shetty (F) Physiotherapy 2019-20 40,000.00
14 |Autade Poonam Dnyanoba Anatomy 2019-20 40,000.00
15 |Guddetwar Sanjay Govindrao Biochemistry 2019-20 40,000.00
16 |Madhavi Mankar Health Professon Education 2019-20 40,000.00
17 |Mukesh S Deore Hospital Administration 2019-20 40,000.00
18  |Rupali V Gujar Hospital Administration 2019-20 40,000.00
19  |Sonali Banerjee Nursing 2019-20 32,500.00
20  |Kanwaljeet Kaur Nursing 2019-20 40,000.00
21  |Yogesh N Patil Biotechnology 2019-20 32,500.00
22  |Niharika Swain Genetics 2019-20 40,000.00
23  |Kamlesh Dekate Genetics 2019-20 40,000.00
24 |Anil Khandare Hospital Administration 2019-20 40,000.00
25 |Irani Farahnaz Baman Physiology 2019-20 40,000.00
26 |RATHOD JITENDRA KERBA ENT 2019-20 40,000.00
27 _|Joshi Bhavna Pramod Community Medicine 2019-20 40,000.00
28 [Naval Sameer Sahebrao Community Medicine 2019-20 40,000.00
29 Nursing
KHADKE DIPAK NARAYANRAO 2020-21 40,000.00
30 [Susan Jocob Nursing 2020-21 40,000.00
31 |Jimmy Pricey Nursing 2020-21 40,000.00
32 |Bharat Gupta (SBS) Molecular Biology 2020-21 40,000.00
33 |NEHA ANIL PATIL (SBS) Molecular Biology 2020-21 40,000.00
34 _|Chalwadi Anamika Mahesh (MC) Microbiology 2020-21 40,000.00
35 |Mali Hitali Ramesh (MC) Physiology 2020-21 40,000.00
36 |VINEET KINI Pharmacology 2020-21 40,000.00
37 |ANNA HIMA THOMAS Nursing 2020-21 40,000.00




Sr.No. Name of the Student DELIO 1T Batch/YEAR | Freeship
course/Programme

38 |[FERGANZIACP Nursing 2020-21 40,000.00
39 |KHILLARE SUPRIYA NIVRUTTI [Genetics 2020-21 40,000.00
40 |BANGAR MEGHA GANESH Genetics 2020-21 40,000.00
41 [VANDANA SHANKAR KUMBHAR|Nursing 2020-21 40,000.00
42 |Gayatri Bhoinsale Health Professon Education 2020-21 40,000.00
43 |[Sameer Kadam Health Professon Education 2020-21 40,000.00
44 |PRIYANKA SUBHASH PATIL Microbiology 2020-21 40,000.00
45 |Rinkle Hotwani Physiotherapy 2020-21 65,000.00
46  [Bhadra Priya Nursing 2019-20 32,500.00

TOTAL 18,92,500.00

(&

Prepair By
Priti Gupta

Alka Kamble
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